Reynolds Memorial Hospital

2019
Code Description Price
100007 Intensive Care Room 1690
100010 Newborn Room 358
100014 Nursery 358
100015 OB Room 717
100020 Routine Room 717
100100 OBS - HOURLY CHARGE 30.72
100102 SD/ICU OBS - HOURLY CHARGE 30.72
100107 OBS-HOURLY-NO ABN 30.72
100108 OBS-HOURLY-ABN 30.72
110030 PHARMACY OR ook
110251 PHARMACY RC 0250 ok
110254 PHARM SPECIFIC RC 0636 ok
110256 PHARM SELF ADMIN RC 0637 ok
110285 OR INHALED GASES/MIN 1.19
300003 DELIVERY CHARGE 478.05
300005 CIRCUMCISION TRAY 30.69
300026 DELIVERY PACK 134.04
300032 PUDENDAL TRAY 87.20
300039 VACCUP 182.52
300040 LDR CARE/HOUR 130.83
300044 INTRAUTERINE BALLOON 1,456.79
300117 PHASE Il DAILY VISIT 7.00
300133 MINOR ED PROCEDURE 328.36
300134 LEVELII ED PROCEDURE 476.78
300160 INCENT SPIROMETRY W/INSTRUCTIO 103.73
300296 LD INSERT TEMP CATH FOL 91.19
300297 NEWBORN INTUBATION 508.34
300298 UMBILICAL CATH 243.81
300313 Tens/E Stim Attend-Ea 15 Min 88.47
300315 TONE EXAM LIMB OR TRUNK(NOT HANDS)8-22 MIN 96.15
300316 Tone Exam Limb or Trunk(Not 96.15
300317 Tone Exam Limb or Trunk(Not Hands) 96.15
300318 TONE EXAM LIMB OR TRUNK(NOT HANDS)UNK (EXCLUDE HANN 96.15
300319 TONE EXAM LIMB OR TRUNK(NOT HANDS)UNK (EXCLUDE HANN 96.15
300320 TONE EXAM LIMB OR TRUNK(NOT HANDS)UNK (EXCLUDE HANN 96.15
300334 INS ARTERIAL LINE PERCUT 120.42
300338 PULMONARY REHAB-COPD 355.12
300339 PULM REHAB NON COPD, STRENGTH & ENDURANCE 45.98
300340 PULM REHAB NON COPD, OTHER THAN G0237 88.78
300341 ABCVISIT 72.29
300347 Auditor evoke potent, compre 761.86
300351 Bilirubin total transcut 33.93
300354 CARDIAC MONITORED EXERCISE 166.84
300356 Cardiovascular stress test 1,339.13
300357 Chemo Horm Sq/Im 151.46



300358
300359
300360
300361
300362
300363
300369
300370
300386
300391
300392
300393
300396
300404
300416
300417
300418
300420
300425
300427
300428
300429
300430
300431
300432
300434
300435
300436
300437
300438
300439
300441
300450
300457
300466
300467
300468
300481
300491
300492
300493
300494
300500
300525
300526
300528
300536
300537
300538

Chemo Nonhorm Sg/Im

Infusion Chemo 16-90Min

Chemo, iv infusion, add| hr

Chemo, iv push, sngl drug

Chemo Subara/Intravent
Chemotherapy, into CNS

Critical care, add'l 30 min

Critical care, first hour

Direct admit hospital observ
HOLTER MONITOR HOOK UP
HOLTER MONITOR - 24 HR ANALYSIS
Event Monitor Appl W/Inst
PNEUMONIA VACCINE

2D M-Mode Limited F/U

Eeg, 41-60 minutes

Eeg, awake and asleep

Eeg, awake and drowsy

EKG 12 Lead

FLU VACCINE

FLU VACCINE, AS 2ND

Emergency dept visit L1

Emergency dept visit L2

Emergency dept visit I3

Emergency dept visit L4

Emergency dept visit L5

Carotid Duplex Uni/Ltd

ABI W/O EXERCISE - BI
ABI/PVR LE W EXER BILATERAL

PVR UE/LE W/O EXERCISE BILATERAL
VENOUS DUPLEX UE/LE BILATERAL
VENOUS DUPLEX UE/LE UNI/LTD
CERVICAL BALLOON

FETAL MONITOR

Gait Train Ea 15Min

HLA typing, DR/DQ

Hydrate iv infusion, add-on
Hydration Init 31-90Min

HOLTER MONITOR 48 HRS-ANALYSIS
PERIPHERAL ART DUPLEX LE BILATERAL
PERIPHERAL ART DUPLEX LE UNI/LTD
MANUAL THERAPY - 15 MINS
MANUAL THERAPY-EA 15 MIN
MECHANICAL TRACTION
Neuromusc Jct Rep Stim Ea
Neuromusc Re-Ed Ea 15Min

Ob us >/= 14 wks, sngl fetus
OFFICE/OUTPAT VISIT, EST LEVEL 2
OFFICE/OUTPAT VISIT, EST LEVEL 4
OFFICE/OUTPAT VISIT, EST LEVEL 5

151.46
673.79
128.10
433.46
433.46
673.79
162.82
460.80
327.68
565.76
1,173.39
154.01
39.42
947.81
915.15
793.40
793.40
212.60
39.42
39.42
134.14
174.08
322.56
460.80
716.80
647.78
570.37
812.95
566.65
854.12
356.15
264.87
200.70
92.16
309.76
83.97
433.15
1,173.39
989.90
524.22
102.40
102.40
69.63
178.79
88.17
607.85
143.94
246.76
307.20



300539
300540
300541
300542
300543
300544
300545
300559
300560
300561
300562
300563
300564
300567
300575
300576
300577
300578
300579
300580
300581
300582
300583
300584
300585
300586
300587
300598
300604
300607
300609
300611
300612
300613
300614
300615
300616
300617
300618
300619
300620
300621
300622
300623
300624
300625
300626
300627
300628

OFFICE/OUTPAT VISIT, EST LEVEL 3
OFFICE/OUTPAT VISIT, EST LEVEL 1
OFFICE/OUTPAT VISIT, NEW LEVEL 4
OFFICE/OUTPAT VISIT, NEW LEVEL 5
OFFICE/OUTPAT VISIT, NEW LEVEL 1
OFFICE/OUTPAT VISIT, NEW LEVEL 3
OFFICE/OUTPAT VISIT, NEW LEVEL 2
OT GROUP TX 23 TO 37 MIN

OT GROUP TX 38 TO 52 MIN

OT GROUP TX 53 TO 67 MIN

OT GROUP TX 68 TO 82 MIN

OT GROUP TX 8 TO 22 MIN
OT-TREATMENT

Pt Therap Ex Ea 15Min

PT EVAL 23 TO 37 MIN

PT EVAL38 TO 52 MIN

PT EVAL53TO 67 MIN

PT EVAL 68 TO 82 MIN

PT EVAL 83 TO 98 MIN

PT EVAL8TO 22 MIN

PT GROUP 23 TO 37 MIN

PT GROUP 53 TO 67 MIN

PT GROUP 8 TO 22 MIN
RADIOGRAPHIC SWALLOWING EVAL
PT RE-EVAL 23 TO 37 MIN

PT RE-EVAL 53 TO 67 MIN
Refill/maint pump/resvr syst
INSERT TEMP CATH BLADDER
Routine venipuncture

SEP, UPPER EXTREMITY

SEP - LOWER EXTREMITY

SP/LG EVAL 23 TO 37 MIN

SP/LG EVAL 38 TO 52 MIN

SP/LG EVAL 53 TO 67 MIN

SP/LG EVAL 68 TO 82 MIN

SP/LG EVAL 83 TO 98 MIN

SP/LG EVAL 8 TO 22 MIN

SP/LG TX 23 TO 37MIN

SP/LG TX 38 TO 52 MIN

SP/LG TX 53 TO 67 MIN

SP/LG TX 68 TO 82 MIN

SP/LG TX 83 TO 98 MIN
SP/LGTX8TO 22 MIN

SW EVAL 23 TO 37 MIN

SW EVAL 38 TO 52 MIN

SW EVAL53TO 67 MIN

SW EVAL 68 TO 82 MIN

SW EVAL 83 TO 98 MIN

SW EVAL 8 TO 22 MIN

195.36
102.82
257.05
307.20
102.82
205.64
154.23
67.17
67.17
67.17
67.17
67.17
66.66
102.37
157.08
157.08
157.08
157.08
157.08
157.08
67.17
67.17
67.17
129.54
100.45
100.45
433.46
137.38
12.80
711.88
155.65
118.27
118.27
118.27
118.27
118.27
118.27
75.47
75.47
75.47
75.47
75.47
75.47
193.33
193.33
193.33
193.33
193.33
193.33



300629
300630
300631
300632
300633
300635
300645
300646
300648
300649
300650
300651
300652
300662
300663
300665
300666
300667
300669
300672
300687
300688
300691
300692
300727
300730
300731
300757
300758
300759
300760
300761
300762
300763
300764
300765
300766
300767
300768
300769
300770
300774
300775
300777
300784
300789
300790
300791
300792

SWTX38TO 52 MIN

SWTX53TO 67 MIN

SWTX 68 TO 82 MIN

SW TX 83 TO 98 MIN
SWTX8TO 22 MIN

TENS/E STIM ATTEND-EA 15 MIN
Ther/proph/dg iv inf, add-on

Iv Push New Drug

Iv Push Init Drug

Ther/proph/diag inj, sc/im

Iv Inf Init 16-90Min

THERAPEUTIC ACTIVITY-15 MINS
THERAPEUTIC EXERCISE-15 MINS
PERIPHERAL ART DUPLEX UE BILATERAL
PERIPHERAL ART DUPLEX UE UNI/LTD
US/PHONOPHORESIS-EA 15 MIN
Ao/lliac/IVC or Graft Complete
Ao/lliac/IVC or Graft F/U
RENAL/CELIAC/SMA ART DUPLEX F/U
Visual evoked potential test
WHIRLPOOL 23 TO 37 MIN
WHIRLPOOL 53 TO 67 MIN

PT GROUP 38 TO 52 MIN

NERVE CONDUCTN MOTOR W/O F-WAVE EA NER
Ther/proph/diag inj, sc/im ED
Ther/proph/diag inj, iv push-ED

Iv Ther/Prop/Dx Init Hour

Re-Eval 68 Min To 82 Min

Re-Eval 83 Min To 98 Min

Whirlpool 8 Min To 22 Min
Whirlpool 38 Min To 52 Min
Whirlpool 68 Min To 82 Min
Whirlpool 83 Min To 98 Min

Pt Group 68 Min To 82 Min

Pt Group 83 Min To 98 Min

RE-Eval 8 to 22 Min

RE-Eval 23 to 37 Min

RE-Eval 38 to 52 Min

RE-Eval 53 to 67 Min

RE-Eval 68 to 82 Min

RE-Eval 83 to 98 Min

RE-EVAL 8 MIN TO 22 MIN

RE-EVAL 38 MIN TO 52 MIN

OT GROUP TX 83 TO 98 MIN

2D M-MODE LTD F/U WITH CONTRST
IV PUSH INJ ADD-ON

Immunization Admin Single
Immunization Admin Ea Add
Hydration Init 31Min-1 Hr

79.16
79.16
79.16
79.16
79.16
88.47
83.97
69.43
433.15
128.00
433.15
88.75
102.37
817.97
775.27
71.48
845.00
558.39
622.80
555.11
71.48
71.48
67.17
51.51
128.00
433.15
433.15
100.45
100.45
71.48
71.48
71.48
71.48
67.17
67.17
98.00
98.00
98.00
98.00
98.00
98.00
100.45
100.45
67.17
947.81
97.28
39.42
39.42
433.15



300793
300794
300795
300803
300804
300805
300806
300808
300809
300810
300811
300812
300813
300814
300817
300824
300825
300834
300835
300836
300837
300846
300847
300848
300850
300861
300868
300870
300871
300873
300874
300875
300876
300877
300879
300880
300881
300882
300883
300884
300885
300886
300887
300890
300891
300892
300900
300901
300902

Hydration Ea Addl Hour

IV PUSH NEW INJ ADD-ON

Iv Infion Ea AddIl Hour

Seq Inf 16-90 Min

CONCURRENT INFUSION

IV PUSH INJ ADD-ON (SAME DRUG)
CHEMO IV PUSH, NEW DRUG
Chemo Seq Inf 16-90Min

CLINIC IMMUNIZATION

CLINIC IMMUN, ADD ON

BLOOD DRAW VIA HEPLOCK

BLOOD DRAW VIA PORT

DECLOT PORT W/THROMB

PORT FLUSH

2D DOPPLER COLOR FLOW COMPLETE
2D M-MODE LIMITED F/U ED
RETROPERITONEAL US, LIMITED
MINOR BEDSIDE PROCEDURE

LEVEL Il BEDSIDE PROCEDURE

LEVEL Il BEDSIDE PROCEDURE
MAJOR BEDSIDE PROCEDURE

OB US, LIMITED FETUS(S)

ECHO EXAM OF ABDOMEN

US EXAM, CHEST

US EXAM, EXTREMITY

ST APHASIA EVAL (1 HR)

PT SPLINT SHLDER/HAND LONG ARM
PT SPLINT THIGH/ANKLE/TOE LLEG
PT SPLINT CALF/FOOT SHORT LEG

PT STRAPPING ANKLE/FOOT

PT APPLICATION UNNA BOOT

PT ELECTRICAL STIM UNATTENDED
PT VASOPNEUMATIC COMPRESSION
PT PARAFIN BATH

PT WHIRLPOOL & NON-SELECT DEBR
PT IONTOPHORESIS (15)

PT AQUATIC THRPY W/SUPR (15)

PT AQUATIC GROUP THERAPY

PT THERAPEUTIC ACTIVITY (15)

PT SENSORY INTEGRATION (15)

PT ADL SELF CARE (15)

PT COMM/WORK INTEGRATION (15)
PT WHEELCHAIR MANAGEMENT (15)
PT PHYSICAL PERFORMANCE

PT ORTHOTIC TRAIN/FIT (15)

PT PROSTHETIC TRAINING (15)

OT SPLINT FOREARM/HAND STATIC
OT SPLINT FINGER STATIC

OT STRAPPING SHOULDER

83.97
70.86
83.97
128.00
187.39
97.28
128.20
127.90
39.42
39.42
241.66
241.15
673.79
129.77
1,546.14
947.81
607.85
316.56
460.29
575.35
758.68
384.98
607.15
395.26
400.69
365.06
183.49
197.20
140.68
96.87
126.57
95.23
90.93
71.48
71.48
69.22
73.22
67.17
92.16
94.72
66.66
76.90
87.45
100.66
104.86
88.47
134.87
168.14
117.96



300904
300905
300907
300908
300909
300910
300911
300912
300913
300914
300915
300916
300918
300919
300922
300923
300924
300925
300926
300930
300938
300939
300940
300941
300942
300943
300944
300947
300953
300954
300955
300956
300957
300958
300959
300960
300979
300980
300981
300985
300986
300987
300993
300994
301002
301003
301004
301005
301006

OT VASOPNEUMATIC COMPRESSION
OT PARAFIN BATH

OT WHIRLPOOL 8 MIN TO 22 MIN

OT WHIRLPOOL 23 TO 37 MIN

OT WHIRLPOOL 38 MIN TO 52 MIN
OT WHIRLPOOL 53 TO 67 MIN

OT WHIRLPOOL 68 MIN TO 82 MIN
OT WHIRLPOOL 83 MIN TO 98 MIN
OT IONTOPHORESIS (15)

OT CONTRAST BATH (15)

OT ULTRASOUND (15)

HCHG OT NEUROMUSCULR RE-ED (15)
OT SENSORY INTEGRATION (15)

OT COMM/WORK INTEGRATION (15)
OT NON-SELECTIVE DEBRIDEMENT
OT PHYSICAL PERFORMANCE

OT ORTHOTIC TRAIN/FIT (15)

OT PROSTHETIC TRAIN (15)

OT ORTH/PROTH CHECK (15)

EKG 1-3LEADS TRACING ONLY

ER INSERT TEMP CATH BLADDER

ER TEMP INDWELLING CATHETER

ER INDWELLING CATHETER COMPLEX
HEMOCCULT TEST STOOL

ER TEMPORARY EXT PACING NOT CC
ER IV INF ADDL SEQ <=1 HOUR

ER IV INF CONCURRENT DRUG

OT FLUIDOTHERAPY

OT WHEELCHAIR MANAGEMENT (15)
NERVE CONDUCTION 1-2 STUDIES
NERVE CONDUCTION 3-4 STUDIES
NERVE CONDUCTION 5-6 STUDIES
NERVE CONDUCTION 7-8 STUDIES
NERVE CONDUCTION 9-10 STUDIES
NERVE CONDUCTION 11-12 STUDIES
NERVE CONDUCTION 13 OR MORE STUDIES
PICC LINE PLACEMENT
THORACENTESIS PROCEDURE
LUMBAR SPINAL PUNC PROC

INSERT NON-TUNNEL CATH AGE>5
DEBRIDEMENT SUBQ TISS <+20 CM
HCHG INSERT CHEST TUBE - THORACOSTOMY
PULM REHAB - NON COPD, STRENGTH & ENDURANCE, 2 OR MORE
PT FLUIDOTHERAPY

OT MOBILITY CURRENT STATUS

OT MOBILITY GOAL STATUS

OT MOBILITY D/C STATUS

OT BODY POS CURRENT STATUS

OT BODY POS GOAL STATUS

90.93
70.76
71.48
71.48
71.48
71.48
71.48
71.48
68.51
68.92
70.76
88.17
94.72
76.90
251.49
100.66
103.83
88.47
83.97
36.86
138.55
90.21
242.38
44.03
947.71
128.00
187.39
71.48
87.45
84.99
155.65
155.65
155.65
279.55
279.55
279.55
555.93
777.01
340.99
459.78
248.88
521.52
88.78
71.48
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10



301007
301008
301009
301010
301011
301012
301013
301014
301015
301016
301017
301018
301019
301020
301021
301022
301023
301024
301025
301026
301028
301029
301030
301031
301032
301033
301125
304057
304058
304059
304060
304061
304062
304063
304064
304065
304066
304067
304068
304069
304070
304071
304072
304073
304074
304075
304076
304077
304078

OT BODY POS D/C STATUS

OT CARRY CURRENT STATUS

OT CARRY GOAL STATUS

OT CARRY D/C STATUS

OT SELF CARE CURRENT STATUS
OT SELF CARE GOAL STATUS

OT SELF CARE D/C STATUS

OT OTHER PT/OT CURRENT STATUS

OT OTHER PT/OT GOAL STATUS
OT OTHER PT/OT D/C STATUS
OT SUB PT/OT CURRENT STATUS
OT SUB PT/OT GOAL STATUS

OT SUB PT/OT D/C STATUS

UNLISTED THERAPEUTIC PROC (SERIAL CASTING), PER 15 MIN

SPEECH GROUP TX 8 TO 22 MIN
SPEECH GROUP TX 23 TO 37 MIN
SPEECH GROUP TX 38 TO 52 MIN
SPEECH GROUP TX 53 TO 67 MIN
SPEECH GROUP TX 68 TO 82 MIN
SPEECH GROUP TX 83 TO 98 MIN
PT EVAL-LOW

PT EVAL-MODERATE

PT EVAL-HIGH

OT EVAL-LOW

OT EVAL-MODERATE

OT EVAL-HIGH

PHASE Il PUL REHAB VISIT
WOUND CARE NON-SELECTIVE
MOBILITY CURRENT STATUS
MOBILITY GOAL STATUS
MOBILITY D/C STATUS

BODY POS CURRENT STATUS
BODY POS GOAL STATUS

BODY POS D/C STATUS

CARRY CURRENT STATUS

CARRY GOAL STATUS

CARRY D/C STATUS

SELF CARE CURRENT STATUS
SELF CARE GOAL STATUS

SELF CARE D/C STATUS

OTHER PT/OT CURRENT STATUS
OTHER PT/OT GOAL STATUS
OTHER PT/OT D/C STATUS

SUB PT/OT CURRENT STATUS
SUB PT/OT GOAL STATUS

SUB PT/OT D/C STATUS
SWALLOW CURRENT STATUS
SWALLOW GOAL STATUS
SWALLOW D/C STATUS

0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
25.02
67.17
67.17
67.17
67.17
67.17
67.17
179.20
179.20
179.20
195.79
195.79
195.79
7.00
251.49
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10



304085
304086
304087
304113
304114
304115
304116
304117
304126
304127
360000
360001
360002
360003
360004
360005
360006
360007
360008
360009
360013
360014
360017
360018
360020
360021
360023
360024
360025
360026
360028
360029
360032
360033
360037
360038
360044
360045
360046
360047
360048
360050
360051
360053
360054
360058
360062
360063
360065

LANG EXPRESS CURRENT STATUS
LANG EXPRESS GOAL STATUS

LANG EXPRESS D/C STATUS

HCHG DOPPLER/TCOM SINGLE
DOPPLER/TCOM BILATERAL

INSERT TEMP CATH BLADDER
INSERT TEMP CATH FOLEY
INDWELLING CATHETER COMPLEX
ACTIVE WOUND CARE/20 CM OR <
ACTIVE WOUND CARE >20CM
BIPAP/CPAP/EPAP/NASAL CPAP
BLOOD GAS PANEL

CARDIAC ARREST

Cont Bronchodil Tx 1St Hr

Cont Bronchodil Tx Add Hr

BLOOD GAS PANEL/CO-OXIMETRY
END-TIDAL CO2 MONIT./24 - IN.
END-TIDAL CO2 MONIT./24 - DA.
FLUTTER VALVE PROCEDURE-INITIA
FLUTTER VALVE PROCEDURE-SUBSEQ
METERED DOSE INHAL (FOLLOW-UP)
METERED DOSE INHALER INSTRUCT
OSCILLATORY/JET VENT - INITIAL
OSCILLATORY/JET VENT-SUBSEQUEN
PEAK FLOW - INITAL

PEAK FLOW BEDSIDE - SUBSEQUENT
PEP - INITIAL

PEP - SUBSEQUENT
PERCUSSIVE VEST - INITIAL
PERCUSSIVE VEST - SUBSEQUENT
POSTURAL DRAIN/PERC-INITIAL
POSTURAL DRAIN/PERC-SUBSEQUENT
PULSE OXIMETRY/OVERNIGHT

Pulse Ox-Unit Single

SPONT DRUG AEROSOL(SUBSEQUENT)
SPONT DRUG AEROSOL-INITIAL
VC/NIF/VT/RSBI

VENTILATOR GEN FLOORS-INITIAL
VENTILATOR GEN FLOORS-SUBSEQUE
VENTILATOR ICU/NN - INITIAL
VENTILATOR ICU/NN -SUBSEQUENT
VIBRATOR PEP - INITIAL
VIBRATOR PEP - SUBSEQUENT
ARTERIAL BLD GAS COLLCTN
BRONCHIAL CHALLENGE TEST

LUNG VOLUME FRC

PULSE OX-MULTIPLE

SIMPLE EXERCISE STRESS TEST
SPIROMETRY & MVV

0.10
0.10
0.10
570.37
566.65
137.38
91.19
242.38
251.49
271.77
223.23
143.26
331.98
67.58
66.05
109.06
155.65
155.65
67.58
36.86
108.54
108.54
284.67
284.67
262.04
262.04
67.58
36.86
67.58
36.86
67.58
36.86
87.04
43.21
108.54
108.54
262.04
284.67
284.67
284.67
284.67
67.58
36.86
36.86
452.40
369.15
85.91
429.06
262.04



360066
360067
360068
360071
360080
360081
360085
360103
360104
360106
360107
360108
360109
360111
360115
360116
360120
360131
360138
360139
360140
360141
360142
360143
360144
360145
360146
360147
360148
360149
360163
500306
500317
550136
550138
550164
550175
550177
550179
550181
550199
550200
550201
550202
550203
550204
550205
550206
550207

SPIROMETRY WITH BRONCHODIL
SPIROMETRY-NO BRONCHODIL
VITAL CAPACITY TOTAL SLOW
SW TX 23 TO 37 MIN

COUGH ASSIST - INITIAL

COUGH ASSIST-SUBSEQUENT

PH

INTUBATION ENDOTRACHEAL EMERG
CARB OXY HEMOGLOBIN

BLOOD GASES, 02 SAT
METHEMOGLOBIN

SPUTUM INDUCTION

M.V.V. MAX VOLUNTARY VENT
CARBON MONOXIDE DIFF CAP
RT OXYGEN PARTIAL DAY <12 HR
EXPIRED GAS COLLECTION, QUANT, 1 PROD
OXYGEN FULL DAY 12-24 HR
ANKLE-BRACHIAL INDEX (ABI)
SPCH PROD EV 8 TO 22

SPCH PROD EV 23 TO 37

SPCH PROD EV 38 TO 52

SPCH PROD EV 53 TO 67

SPCH PROD EV 68 TO 82

SPCH PROD EV 83 TO 98
SPCH/LANG EV 8 TO 22
SPCH/LANG EV 23 TO 37
SPCH/LANG EV 38 TO 52
SPCH/LANG EV 53 TO 67
SPCH/LANG EV 68 TO 82
SPCH/LANG EV 83 TO 98

ED ARTERIAL STICK

KIT, PLEURX DRAINAGE

CATHETER, ATHERECTOMY DEVICE DIRECTIONAL

Inter Surgery-B (Per Minute)
Inter Surgery-Hi B (Per Minute)
Major Surgery-C (Per Minute)
Minor Surgery-A (Per Minute)
Minor Surgery-D (Per Minute)
Minor Surgery-Hi A (Per Minute)
Minor Surgery-Hi D (Per Minute)
Other Surgical Supplies - A
Other Surgical Supplies - B
Other Surgical Supplies - C
Other Surgical Supplies - D
Other Surgical Supplies - E
Other Surgical Supplies - F
Other Surgical Supplies - G
Other Surgical Supplies - H
Other Surgical Supplies - |

277.27
262.04
84.99
79.16
67.58
36.86
12.44
508.34
103.12
59.39
37.38
98.38
96.83
361.88
99.53
47.21
199.07
570.37
111.31
111.31
111.31
111.31
111.31
111.31
228.45
228.45
228.45
228.45
228.45
228.45
36.86
294.91

3,851.26

59.59
70.42
86.67
37.92
27.08
48.75
27.08

* %%k
* %%k
* %%k
* %%k
* %%
* %%
* %%
* %%

* %%



550208
550209
550210
550211
550212
550213
550214
550215
550359
550361
550408
550431
550432
550532
550533
550534
550535
550536
550537
550538
550539
550540
550541
550542
550543
550544
550545
550546
550547
550548
550616
600000
600002
600003
600005
600006
600007
600008
600009
600010
600011
600012
600013
600014
600015
600016
600017
600018
600019

Other Surgical Supplies - J
Other Surgical Supplies - K
Other Surgical Supplies - L
Other Surgical Supplies - M
Other Surgical Supplies - N
Other Surgical Supplies - O
Other Surgical Supplies - P
Other Surgical Supplies - Q
Anesthesia Time (Per Min)
Anesthesia-Time (Per Min)
Major Surgery-Hi C (Per Min)

RECOVERY, LEVEL 1, QUARTER HR
RECOVERY, LEVEL 2, QUARTER HR

OTHER SURGICAL IMPLANT-A
OTHER SURGICAL IMPLANT-B
OTHER SURGICAL IMPLANT-C
OTHER SURGICAL IMPLANT-D
OTHER SURGICAL IMPLANT-E

OTHER SURGICAL IMPLANT-F

OTHER SURGICAL IMPLANT-G
OTHER SURGICAL IMPLANT-H
OTHER SURGICAL IMPLANT-I

OTHER SURGICAL IMPLANT-J

OTHER SURGICAL IMPLANT-K
OTHER SURGICAL IMPLANT-L

OTHER SURGICAL IMPLANT-M
OTHER SURGICAL IMPLANT-N
OTHER SURGICAL IMPLANT-O
OTHER SURGICAL IMPLANT-P
OTHER SURGICAL IMPLANT-Q

BALLOON UTERINE TAMPONADE (L123070)

Alanine amino (ALT) (SGPT)
Alpha-fetoprotein, serum
Assay alkaline phosphatase
Assay of amikacin

Assay of ammonia

Assay of amylase

Assay of blood chloride
Assay of blood osmolality
Assay of blood/uric acid
Assay,Calcium Total

Assay Calcium,Quant Urine
Ck(Cpk) Total

Creatinine Blood

Assay of cyclosporine
Assay of digoxin

Assay of estradiol

Assay of ferritin

Assay of fetal fibronectin

* %%k
* %%k
* %%k
* %%k
* %%k
* %%k
* %k %k

* %k %k

9.22
9.22
97.51
184.32
184.32

* %%k
* %%k
* %k %k
* %k %k
* %k %k
* %%k
* %%k
* %%k
* %%k
* %%k
* %k %k
* %%k
* %%k
* %%k
* %k %k
* %%k

* %%k

1,379.07

70.55
35.55
69.73
51.10
196.61
94.92
62.46
18.02
61.13
75.88
81.51
88.06
68.92
95.64
151.14
45.98
77.82
348.88



600020
600021
600022
600023
600024
600025
600026
600027
600028
600029
600030
600031
600032
600033
600034
600035
600036
600037
600038
600039
600040
600042
600043
600044
600046
600047
600049
600050
600051
600052
600053
600054
600055
600056
600057
600058
600059
600060
600061
600062
600063
600064
600065
600066
600067
600068
600069
600070
600071

Assay of free thyroxine
Assay of gentamicin

ASSAY OF GGT

Assay of iron

Assay of lactic acid

Assay of lipase

Lipoprotein Hdl Direct
Assay of lithium

Assay of magnesium

Assay of parathormone
Assay of phenobarbital
Assay of phenytoin, free
Assay of phenytoin, total
Phosphorus Inorganic
Assay of progesterone
Assay of prolactin

Protein Total Other

Protein Total Ser/Pl/Wb
Protein Total Urine

Assay of psa, total

Psa Total Screen

ALBUMIN SERUM PLASMA/WHOLE BLOOD
POTASSIUM SERUM PLASMA/WHOLE BLOOD
SODIUM SERUM PLASMA WHOLE BLOOD
Assay of tacrolimus

Assay of theophylline

Assay of tobramycin

Assay of total thyroxine
Assay of transferrin

Assay of triglycerides

Assay of troponin, quant
Urea Nitrogen Quant

Assay of urine chloride
Assay of urine creatinine
Assay of urine osmolality
Phosphorus Inorganic,Urin
Assay of urine potassium
Assay of urine sodium
Assay of urine/urea-n
Assay of urine/uric acid
Assay of vancomycin

Assay thyroid stim hormone
Bld/Serum Cholest Total
Assay, blood carbon dioxide
Assay, carbamazepine, total
Assay, dipropylacetic acid
Assay, glucose, blood quant
Assay, other fluid chlorides
Triiodothyronine Total, T3

69.73
106.29
80.38
94.92
17.41
113.97
29.80
11.26
103.42
66.97
128.41
26.11
135.78
64.00
32.56
31.95
70.55
70.55
70.55
94.92
54.07
63.49
64.92
58.78
49.56
23.14
23.96
73.32
106.70
26.21
143.77
53.45
62.46
49.39
18.02
57.75
64.92
58.78
53.45
51.81
106.29
140.49
61.54
64.00
171.72
107.32
55.91
62.46
25.09



600072 80048 BASIC METAB PANEL CALCUIM TO 112.03

600073 Bilirubin, direct 48.13
600074 Bilirubin, total 48.13
600075 Blood folic acid serum 49.97
600077 Carcinoembryonic antigen 111.62
600078 Chorio Gonadotropin Quant 178.79
600080 80053 COMPRE METAB PALEN 126.36
600081 Creatine, MB fraction 152.27
600082 Creatinine clearance test 127.49
600084 Electrolyte panel 78.95
600087 Glucose other fluid 55.91
600088 Glucose Tol Test Specl-3 85.19
600089 Gonadotropin (FSH) 30.62
600090 Gonadotropin (LH) 30.92
600091 GTT EA ADD BEYOND 3 SPECIMENS 25.80
600092 Hepatic function panel 90.83
600094 Immunoassay, tumor, ca 125 43.32
600096 Lactate (LD) (LDH) enzyme 83.15
600097 Lipid panel 108.44
600098 Natriuretic peptide 210.09
600099 Assay Quant Of Drug Nec 57.38
600100 Renal function panel 116.53
600101 Acetone/Ketone,Qual,Serum 86.03
600102 Total cortisol 26.87
600103 Transferase (AST) (SGOT) 70.14
600104 Vitamin B-12 52.12
600106 Antithrombin IIl test 32.85
600107 Assay of body fluid acidity 12.44
600109 Assay of myoglobin 57.01
600111 Automated leukocyte count 44.03
600112 Automated platelet count 44.03
600113 B cells, total count 60.01
600114 Bl smear w/diff wbc count 60.17
600115 Blood clot factor IX test 190.05
600118 Blood clot factor VIII test 50.10
600120 Clot Fact Viii Vw Antigen 74.04
600121 Blood clot factor X test 54.99
600122 Blood clot factor Xl test 89.29
600123 Blood clot factor Xl test 89.29
600124 Blood platelet aggregation 67.60
600126 Body Fluid Cell Ct W/Diff 70.14
600130 Complete cbc w/auto diff wbc 61.85
600131 Complete cbc, automated 58.78
600133 Exam,synovial fluid crystals 11.06
600135 Fibrin degradation, quant 40.96
600137 Fibrinogen 51.51
600138 Flowcytometry/ tc, 1 marker 193.73
600139 Flowcytometry/tc, add-on 15.72

600140 Hemoglobin 26.21



600141
600143
600146
600147
600149
600150
600151
600152
600153
600154
600155
600156
600157
600161
600162
600163
600164
600166
600167
600168
600170
600179
600181
600182
600183
600184
600186
600188
600189
600190
600192
600194
600195
600198
600200
600202
600203
600204
600205
600206
600207
600208
600209
600210
600211
600212
600213
600216
600217

Heparin assay

Heterophile Abx Screen
Microscopic exam of urine
Nasal smear for eosinophils
Prothrombin time

Rbc sed rate, nonautomated
RBC sickle cell test
Reticyte/hgb concentrate
Russell viper venom, diluted
Semen analysis & motility
Smear, special stain

Special Stain Group li
Specimen concentration
Thrombin time, plasma
Thromboplastin time, partial
Thromboplastin time, partial
Urinalysis

Urinalysis, auto w/scope
Urinalysis, auto, w/o scope
Urine pregnancy test
Routine venipuncture
Alpha-1-antitrypsin, total
Antinuclear antibodies
Antinuclear Abx Titer
Antistreptolysin o, titer
Ceruloplasmin, Serum

Assay of cryoglobulin
NEPHELOMETRY EA ANALYTE
IMMUNOGLOVULIN EA
Assay of haptoglobin, quant
Assay of urine albumin
Serology Syphilis Qual
Chylmd trach, dna, amp probe
Complement, antigen
Detect agent nos, dna, amp
Fluorescent antibody, screen
Fluorescent antibody, titer
Glycosylated hemoglobin test
H-Pylori Ab

Hep a antibody, igm

Hep a antibody, total

Hep b core antibody, total
Hep b surface antibody
Hepatitis b surface ag, eia
Hepatitis c ab test

LAB TEST

LAB TEST

Immunfix e-phorsis/urine/csf
Immunoassay Infect,Quant

95.95
73.32
11.37
5.94
70.55
48.44
8.19
115.07
55.08
17.41
11.57
64.20
65.54
45.31
78.95
78.95
25.70
44.71
44.03
96.46
12.80
31.51
20.38
16.79
19.13
18.43
43.93
65.53
21.25
23.14
63.49
31.54
54.07
21.59
173.98
26.86
17.41
98.51
50.48
24.46
21.83
20.28
14.44
14.64
34.71
155.55
38.30
46.18
28.21



600220
600225
600226
600227
600231
600233
600235
600236
600237
600238
600241
600242
600243
600244
600245
600246
600252
600253
600254
600255
600256
600258
600259
600260
600262
600263
600264
600265
600266
600267
600268
600269
600270
600272
600273
600274
600275
600276
600277
600278
600279
600280
600281
600282
600283
600284
600287
600288
600289

Microalbumin Quant, Urine

N.gonorrhoeae, dna, amp prob

Protein e-phoresis, serum
Protein e-phoresis/urine/csf
Treponema pallidum, confirm
Cult Blood Aerobic
Clostridium ag, eia

Cult Except Blood,Anaero
Cult Aero Addn Id,Ea

Culture anaerobe ident, each
Culture screen only

Culture type, immunologic
Cult Other Aerobic

Cult Feces Aerobic S&S

Fungi identification, mold
Fungi identification, yeast
Microbe susceptible, diffuse
Microbe susceptible, disk
Microbe susceptible, enzyme
Microbe susceptible, mic
Mycobacteria culture

Occ Blood,Feces,1, Screen
Ova&Para Direct Smears
PART AGGLUT SCR EA ABX
Pinworm exam

Skin fungi culture

Smear, complex stain

Smear, fluorescent/acid stai
Smear, gram stain

Smear, wet mount, saline/ink
Specimen concentration
Cult Stool Aero Ea Addn
Strep a ag, eia

Urine culture/colony count
Chromosome Amnio 6-12
Chromosome Placenta 15
Chromosome analysis, 15-20
Chromosome analysis, 20-25
Chromosome analysis, 5
Chromosome banding study

Chromosome count, additional

Cytogenetics, 100-300
Cytogenetics, 10-30
Cytogenetics, 25-99
Cytogenetics, 3-5
Cytogenetic,Dna Probe Ea
Tissue culture, bone marrow
Tissue culture, lymphocyte
Tissue culture, placenta

89.60
54.07
20.24
29.29
19.46
152.27
30.52
128.00
104.46
102.71
116.40
46.90
111.67
93.29
58.16
76.60
39.37
123.29
7.48
139.26
144.90
39.07
117.35
30.71
12.70
103.83
16.38
72.50
44.03
83.00
65.54
104.65
87.55
103.83
296.24
319.90
221.90
221.90
314.27
121.65
33.79
70.96
57.45
299.88
47.31
38.30
225.28
207.26
262.45



600290
600291
600298
600299
600301
600302
600304
600306
600307
600308
600310
600311
600314
600316
600318
600319
600322
600323
600324
600325
600326
600331
600332
600333
600334
600339
600340
600342
600343
600344
600345
600346
600347
600348
600350
600351
600352
600353
600354
600355
600359
600361
600362
600364
600366
600369
600371
600372
600373

Tissue culture, skin/biopsy
Tissue culture, tumor
ROTAVIRUS AG EIA

Rsv assay w/optic
Varicella-zoster antibody
Virus inoculation, shell via
SPECIMEN PROCESSING
Acylcarnitines, quant
Adenovirus antibody
Allergen specific IgE
Alpha-1-antitrypsin, pheno
Amino acids, quan, 6 or more
Angiotensin | enzyme test
Aspergillus antibody

Act Prot C Resist

Assay alkaline phosphatases
Assay of 17-hydroxypregneno
Assay of 5-hiaa

Assay of acth

Assay of aldolase

Assay of aldosterone

Assay of amylase

Assay of androstenedione
Assay of apolipoprotein
Assay of arsenic

Assay of beta-2 protein
Assay of biotinidase
Lipoprotein Ldl Blood

Assay of cadmium

Assay of calcitonin
Carnitine Total & Free E
Assay of carotene

Assay of citrate

Assay Ck(Cpk) Total

Assay of copper

Assay of corticosteroids
Assay of c-peptide

Assay Of Cpk,Blood,Isoenz
Assay of csf protein

Assay of cyanide

Assay of dihydroxyvitamin d
Assay of erythropoietin
Estrogens, Total

Assay of estrone

Assay of ethosuximide
Assay of folic acid, rbc
Assay of free thyroxine
G6Pd Enzyme Quant

Assay of gammaglobulin ige

250.06
262.45
30.41
36.04
28.27
51.00
46.08
194.72
52.63
12.40
57.55
167.68
49.46
21.40
24.03
52.43
72.50
164.04
64.72
17.61
58.37
94.92
123.60
43.76
53.86
49.66
28.16
47.31
130.97
90.52
182.78
78.18
59.84
88.06
54.61
63.18
56.01
21.40
94.21
161.38
125.54
75.26
88.06
60.62
31.74
130.15
69.73
30.11
28.85



600374
600375
600376
600378
600381
600382
600383
600384
600385
600386
600387
600388
600390
600394
600395
600396
600398
600399
600400
600401
600402
600403
600405
600406
600407
600408
600409
600410
600411
600412
600414
600415
600416
600417
600419
600420
600421
600422
600423
600424
600425
600426
600427
600428
600429
600430
600431
600432
600433

Assay of gammaglobulin igm
Assay of gastrin

Assay of glucagon

Assay of homocystine
Insulin Total

Assay of Idh enzymes
Assay of lead

Assay of lidocaine

Assay of lipoprotein(a)
Assay of magnesium
Mercury Quant

Assay of metanephrines
Assay of myoglobin

Assay of oxalate

Assay of parathormone
Assay of plasma hemoglobin
Assay of pregnenolone
Assay of primidone

Assay of procainamide
Hydroxyprogesterone 17-D
Assay of psa, free

Assay of pyruvate

Assay of quinidine

Assay of renin

Assay of selenium

Assay of serotonin

Assay of sex hormone globul
Assay of sirolimus

Assay of somatomedin
Testosterone Free

Assay of thyroid activity
Assay of topiramate

Assay of total testosterone
Assay of tsi

Assay of urine creatinine
Porphyrins Ur Quant/Fract
Assay of urine vma

Assay of vasopressin

Assay of vip

Assay of vitamin a

Assay of vitamin b-1

Assay of vitamin b-2

Assay of vitamin b-6

Assay of vitamin D

Assay of vitamin e

Assay of vitamin k

Assay of volatiles

Assay of zinc

Assay prostate phosphatase

21.25
50.89
59.65
84.95
70.43
115.20
20.44
93.54
57.45
103.42
53.86
117.45
57.01
38.09
66.97
17.41
66.76
23.55
128.41
79.67
54.07
71.17
100.86
47.62
129.20
106.80
526.51
65.95
173.47
12.29
60.72
123.29
63.94
179.10
49.39
79.80
51.27
120.52
133.73
61.85
77.93
88.68
99.64
73.22
27.14
162.92
132.40
46.90
21.91



600434
600436
600437
600438
600439
600440
600441
600444
600445
600447
600448
600450
600451
600452
600453
600454
600455
600456
600457
600458
600459
600460
600461
600462
600463
600464
600465
600466
600468
600469
600470
600471
600472
600473
600474
600476
600478
600479
600481
600482
600483
600484
600485
600486
600490
600491
600492
600493
600494

Rbc Protoporphyrin Quant
Assay, blood carbon dioxide
Assay, growth hormone (hgh)
Assay, nonendocrine receptor
Assay, rbc cholinesterase
Assay, serum cholinesterase
Assay, three catecholamines
Bacterium antibody
Bartonella antibody

Clot Fact li Pt Specific

Clot Fact Viii Multi

Clot Inhib Prot C Antigen
Clot Inhib Prot S Total

Clot Inhib Prot C Activit

Clot Inhib Prot S Free
Bordetella antibody

Brucella antibody

Calculus spectroscopy
Cardiolipin antibody
Chemiluminescent assay
Chlamydia antibody
Chlamydia igm antibody
Chromotography, quant, mult
CMV antibody

CMV antibody, IgM
Coccidioides antibody

Cold agglutinin, titer
Collagen crosslinks
Complement, antigen
Complement, total (CH50)
Complement/function activity
Cortisol, free
Cryptosporidium ag, eia
Cryptosporidum/gardia ag, if
Culture screen only
Cytomeg, dna, quant
Dehydroepiandrosterone
Dehydroepiandrostero-Sulf
Deoxyribonuclease, antibody
Detect agent nos, dna, amp
Detect agent nos, dna, quant
Detect agnt mult, dna, ampli
Diphtheria antibody

DNA antibody, single strand
Ehrlichia antibody
Electrophoretic test
Encephalitis Abx Calif
Encephalitis Abx E Equine
Encephalitis Abx St Louis

20.68
64.00
55.50
184.42
54.17
60.01
89.25
21.40
23.14
104.45
78.44
103.12
50.92
54.98
70.05
40.86
154.37
123.60
37.40
337.61
77.93
67.76
341.57
27.03
27.03
37.38
27.03
82.53
21.59
32.26
37.68
74.36
55.30
94.52
116.40
120.32
308.79
66.97
104.04
173.98
211.66
140.49
41.68
74.24
36.45
49.15
127.39
127.39
127.39



600495
600496
600497
600498
600499
600500
600503
600504
600508
600510
600511
600513
600514
600515
600517
600519
600520
600521
600522
600526
600527
600528
600530
600531
600532
600533
600534
600535
600536
600537
600539
600540
600542
600543
600545
600548
600549
600551
600552
600553
600554
600555
600556
600557
600558
600559
600560
600561
600562

Encephalitis Abx W Equine
Enterovirus antibody

Enzyme cell activity
Epsteinbarr Abx Early Ag
Epsteinbarr Abx Nucle Ag
Epsteinbarr Abx Capsid
Fats/lipids, feces, qual
Fats/lipids, feces, quant
Flowcytometry/ tc, 1 marker
Fluorescent antibody, screen
Fluorescent antibody, titer

T3 (Triiodothyronine), Free Serum
Fungus antibody
Chromatography Qual
Genotype, dna, hepatitis C
Glycoprotein antibody
Helicobacter pylori

Helminth antibody
Hemoglobin chromotography
Hep b core antibody, igm

Hep b surface antibody

Hep be antibody

Hepatitis b, dna, quant
Hepatitis be ag, eia

Hepatitis ¢, rna, amp probe
Hepatitis ¢, rna, quant
Herpes Smplx Type 1

Herpes Smplx Non-Specific
Herpes simplex type 2
Heteroophile Abx Screen
Histoplasma

Histoplasma capsul ag, eia
LAB TEST

Hiv-1, dna, quant

Hla Typing A,B,C Sngl Ag
Hpylori, stool, eia

LAB TEST

lgg 1, 2,3 or 4, each

Immune complex assay
Immunoassay, nonantibody
Immunoassay, nonantibody
Immunoassay, RIA
Immunoassay, tumor other
Immunoassay, tumor, ca 15-3
Immunoassay, tumor, ca 19-9
Immunoassay,infectious agent
Immunodiffusion ouchterlony
Immunofluorescent study
Immunoglobulin assay

127.39
31.18
67.38
25.29
29.78
29.20

5.53

226.82

193.73
26.86
17.41
69.73
77.52

341.57

422.40
42.95
50.48

242.18
28.16
24.58
14.44
18.64

165.58
18.64

207.62

174.67
30.49
67.58
39.37
73.32
33.08

197.63

151.24

155.55
45.57
90.93
49.97
18.43
97.35
44.57
92.79

113.35
62.36
48.27
47.62
28.21
19.15

193.82

155.24



600563
600564
600565
600566
600567
600569
600572
600573
600578
600579
600581
600598
600599
600601
600602
600603
600604
600607
600608
600609
600613
600614
600616
600618
600620
600621
600622
600623
600624
600625
600628
600629
600630
600631
600632
600639
600640
600641
600642
600643
600648
600649
600651
600655
600656
600657
600658
600659
600660

Influenza virus antibody
Inhibin A

Insulin antibodies

Intrinsic factor antibody
Islet cell antibody
Legionella antibody

Lyme Disease Abx Confirm
Lyme disease antibody
Mass spectrometry qual
Mass spectrometry quant
Microsomal antibody
Mumps antibody
Muramidase

Mycoplasma

Mycoplasma antibody
Natriuretic peptide
Nuclear antigen antibody
Organic acid, single, quant
Organic acids, total, quant
Parvovirus antibody
Platelet antibodies
Protozoa antibody nos
Quantitative assay, drug
Rickettsia antibody

Rubella antibody

Rubeola antibody
Spectrophotometry

Sugars, single, qual

Sugars, single, quant

T3 reverse

Tetanus antibody

ASSAY OF THYROGLOBULIN
Thyroglobulin Antibody, Serum
Toxoplasma antibody
Toxoplasma antibody, igm
Varicella-zoster antibody
Virus antibody nos

WBC antibody identification
West nile virus ab, igm
West nile virus antibody
NB SCRN COMP GALACTOSE-1-PHOS
NB SCRN COMP HGB FRAC ELEC
NB SCREEN COMP TSH
ANTIBODY SCREENING
ELUATE

ANTIBODY IDENTIFICATION
AHG, DIRECT

ANTIBODY TITRES

ABO GROUPING

108.44
43.72
308.63
159.95
48.13
22.53
192.43
34.20
74.75
74.75
25.43
38.94
62.87
126.67
45.36
210.09
41.68
98.51
121.55
37.07
287.74
31.54
341.57
35.94
193.33
39.55
12.97
11.26
724.48
65.95
55.19
30.21
28.52
22.73
49.36
28.27
387.28
97.90
113.56
113.56
28.16
78.64
140.49
64.72
69.63
173.51
50.92
84.68
69.94



600661
600662
600663
600664
600665
600668
600670
600672
600673
600674
600675
600676
600684
600685
600686
600687
600688
600689
600690
600691
600692
600697
600698
600699
600700
600701
600703
600704
600707
600710
600711
600712
600732
600733
600736
600742
600755
600756
600757
600759
600761
600762
600763
600774
600792
600794
600795
600796
600797

RH TYPING D - ONLY

Cell Typing,M.N. Ea U

ROUTINE CELL TYPING OF PATIENT
IMMEDIATE SPIN CROSSMATCH

Ahg Phase Crossmatch Ea U

PROC FEE:POOLING PLATELETS
NEUTRALIZATION TEST

ASPERGILLUS GALACTOMANNAN ANTI
ADENOVIRUS QUALITATIVE PCR
FLUIDS, BRUSHINGS, WASHINGS
SMEAR & FILTER/INTERP

THIN PREP PAP SMEAR DIAGNOSTIC
LEVEL | (GROSS ONLY)

LEVEL Il, GROSS & MICROSCOPIC
LEVEL Il GROSS & MICROSCOPIC
LEVEL IV GROSS & MICROSCOPICE
LEVEL V GROSS & MICROSCOPIC EX
LEVEL VI GROSS & MICROSCOPICE
DECALCIFICATION PROCEDURE
GROUP | SPECIAL STAINS

GROUP [l SPECIAL STAINS
CONSULT-FROZEN SECTION

FROZEN (ADDITIONAL BLOCKS)
TOUCH PREP CYTO ANY OTHER SOUR
TOUCH PREP EA ADDN'L SITE
ESTROGEN RECEPTOR I/P

IHC Ea Ident Ab per specimen,1st single Ab
IMMUNOFLUORESCENT STUDY
TISSUE IN SITU HYBRID,I&R

THIN PREP PAP SMEAR SCREENING
THIN PREP PAP SMEAR SCREEN MD
RH IMMUNE GLOBULIN

Rc Proc Fee:Cryoprecip Ea

Proc Fee Lrpc Ea U

Rc Proc Fee Ffp Ea U

Proc Fee PIt Lr Pher Ea U

SCE 25 CELLS, 5 COUNTS, 1 KARO
CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS CT 45 CELL
CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS HIGH RESOL
CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS, 100 CELLS
CRYOPRESER FREEZING & STORAGE
THAWING,EXPAN OF FROZEN CELLS
CHROMOSOMAL ANAL,ADD KARYOTYPE
ANTIBODY ABSORPTION

DHR - ADDITONAL MARKER

Post glucose dose

Protein C Activity

Protein S, Free

Platelet Antibody

69.94
123.90
123.90

69.63
158.52

69.63

69.63
268.44
173.98

30.41

30.41

73.93

12.39

18.02

32.67

40.55

56.32
163.33

6.76

33.00

64.20

68.71

33.79

68.71

42.80

80.78

73.04

99.69

78.85

90.11

90.11
129.02

77.52
363.52
105.27
909.00
264.70
268.08

60.83
308.63

19.15

18.02

45.06

78.16

15.72

93.29

54.98

70.05
287.74



600803
600805
600806
600807
600808
600809
600810
600811
600814
600816
600818
600819
600820
600821
600822
600823
600826
600830
600836
600838
600840
600844
600846
600847
600848
600850
600852
600859
600861
600862
600864
600865
600868
600869
600877
600881
600887
600888
600890
600891
600892
600893
600894
600895
600896
600897
600898
600902
600909

Homocysteine

CHLAMYDIA CULTURE

HERPES CULTURE

Viral Smear/Shell Vial

CHLAMYDIA STAIN

VARICELLA ZOSTER CULTURE
RESPIRATORY CULTURE

ENTEROVIURS CULTURE

TX RBC W/CHEM ANTIBDY ID

Rbc Lr/Ir Ea U

MICROALBUMIN, URINE QUANTITATIVE
PREALBUMIN

C-REACTIVE PROTEIN (HS)

LDL CHOLESTEROL DIRECT

Rheumatoid Factor, serum

1ST TRIMESTER PRENATAL SCREENING CGT
RSV BY PCR

Cortisol Total,Saliva

CA 15-3

Carbohydrate Antigen 19-9 (CA19-9) serum
PSA, FREE

NEUTROPHIL OXIDATIVE BURST ASSAY(DHR)A
NEUTROPHIL OXIDATIVE BURST ASSAY(DHR)C
VAP CHOLESTEROL A

VAP CHOLESTEROL B
Protoporph(W/Lead,Zinc)

HEPATITIS B CORE IGM ANTIBODY
LECITHIN-SPHINGOMYELIN RATIO
IMMUNOASSAY, RIA

SYPHILIS, QUALITATIVE (DONOR)

HEP B SURFACE AG (DONOR)

Hep B Core Abx Total
ANTIBODY TO HIV, 1 & 2 (DONOR)
ANTIBODY TO HEP C VIRUS (DONOR)
PLATELET ANITBODY SCREEN

Celiac Reflex Panel,lga

SPECIMEN CONCENTRATION

HSV, DNA, AMP PROBE

CHYLMD TRACH, DNA, AMP PROBE
N.GONORRHOEAE,DNA AMP PROBE

TB TEST CELL MEDIATED IMMUNITY ARM
BUSULFAN AREA UNDER THE CURVE

T CELL ABSOLUTE COUNT/RATIO

B CELLS TOTAL COUNT

NK CELLS TOTAL COUNT

T CELLS TOTAL COUNT

ASSAY NEPHELOMETRY NOT SPEC
ALLERGEN SPECIFIC

NIACIN

84.95
50.48
95.64
51.00
22.73
51.00
51.00
51.00
59.39
363.52
89.60
62.26
63.49
47.31
37.92
178.79
173.98
26.87
48.27
47.62
54.07
193.73
78.85
35.84
26.21
20.68
24.58
121.34
113.35
31.54
14.64
20.28
22.53
34.71
287.74
21.25
65.54
57.86
54.07
54.07
415.64
57.38
85.20
60.01
60.01
60.01
65.53
12.40
27.14



600911
600913
600914
600916
600918
600920
600921
600922
600923
600925
600928
600929
600930
600934
600936
600937
600938
600939
600943
600944
600945
600946
600947
600950
600951
600954
600955
600957
600961
600963
600964
600965
600966
600967
600969
600972
600973
600977
600978
600980
600982
600983
600984
600985
600986
600988
600989
600990
600991

Alpha 1 Antitrypsin, Serum

ASSAY OF ESTRIOL

ALPHA-FETOPROTEIN SERUM

LACTATE(LD)(LDH)ENZYME

C DIFF BY PCR

ASSAY OF PROTEIN URINE

IMMUNFIX E-PHORSIS/URINE/CSF

PROTEIN E-PHORESIS/URINE/CSF
ENTEROVIRUS AMPL PROBE TECH

HCG QUALITATIVE

METAPNEUMONIAE RNA QL PCR

VITAMIN D 25 HYDROXY INCLUDED FRACTION

CYTO FISH UT SPECIMENS 3-5 PROBES EA

SHIGA-LIKE TOXIN

TISSUE CULTURE LYMPHOCYTE

CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS 100

ACTIVATED COAGULATION TIME

INFECTIOUS AGENT DETECTION BY NUCLEIC ACID, HEP C,N
LIPOPROTEIN, BLD, BY NMR

LIPID PANEL

ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE, TOTAL AND ISOENZYMES, SERUM
ARRAY COMP GENOME HYBRID(ACGH)PARENTAL TESTING, H
ARRAY COMP GENOME HYBRID(ACGH)PARENTAL TESTING, H
COLD AGGLUTININ TITER, SERUM

CYCLIC CITRULLINATED PEPTIDE ANTIBODIES, IGG, SERUM
ENTEROVIRUS, MOLECULAR DETECTION, PCR
ESTROGENS,ESTRONE(E1)&ESTRADIOL(E2), FRACTIM
FRANCISELLA TULARENSIS AB

PANCREATIC ELASTASE-1 (E1), FECAL
PRIMIDONE AND PHENOBARBITAL, SERUM
PROCALCITONIN, SERUM

PROSTATE-SPECIFIC ANTIGEN(PSA)TOTAL AND FREE, SM
RABIES ANTIBODY, IGG (VACCINE RESPONSE)

KETONE BODIES, QUANTITATIVE

ACUTE HEPATITIS PROFILE

ACTH STIMULATION

ACETONE ASSAY

ASSAY OF ASCORBIC AC

BLOOD OCCULT OTHER SOURCE

POC 02 SATURATION CATH

THIN LAYER CHROMATOG

ASSAY OF CHROMIUM

column chromotography quant

COLUMN CHROMOTOGRAPH/ISOTOPE

BLOOD GASES, 02 SAT

GLYCATED PROTEIN

QUANTITATIVE SCREEN

CYSTIC FIBROSIS (NEWBORN)

IRON BINDING TEST

31.51
99.84
35.55
83.15
62.16
70.55
46.18
29.29
199.27
105.57
173.98
73.22
277.09
30.00
207.26
308.63
42.91
174.67
53.25
108.44
69.73
64.79
57.45
67.99
58.57
199.27
45.98
28.93
140.70
128.41
60.83
94.92
270.23
62.77
75.37
135.58
62.77
41.06
6.76
59.39
51.81
68.20
341.57
341.57
59.39
14.34
129.78
113.35
118.27



600992
600994
600997
601000
601002
601004
601005
601006
601007
601008
601009
601011
601012
601013
601014
601015
601016
601018
601020
601021
601022
601023
601025
601028
601029
601030
601031
601032
601034
601035
601038
601042
601043
601044
601045
601047
601054
601056
601058
601059
601061
601065
601066
601067
601069
601070
601071
601072
601074

LACTOFERRIN, FECAL (QUAL)
ASSAY OF MANGANESE
CALPROTECTIN FECAL

ASSAY OF BLOOD PKU (NEWBORN)
TEST FOR PORPHOBILIN
HSP-70 ANTIBODY (ANTI-68 KD)
AMPHIPHYSIN TEST

ASSAY OF PROINSULIN
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY-FLUID
GLYCOMARK

ASSAY OF URINE SULFA
ASSAY OF NEONATAL THROXINE
CLINICAL CHEMISTRY T
BLEEDING TIME TEST
HEMATOCRIT

RETICULOCYTE COUNT
FACTOR VIII ASSAY

FIBRIN DEGRADATION P
PHOSPHOLIPID NEUTRAL
PROTHROMBIN TEST
PHOSPHOLIPID ANTIBOD
DNA ANTIBODY
IMMUNOFIXATION ELECT

T CELL, ABSOLUTE COU
VIRAL NEUTRALIZ (NAB)
ASPERGILLUS ANTIBODY
BLASTOMYCES ANTIBODY

Q FEVER ANTIBODY
HEPATITIS, DELTA AGE

HIV-1

SALMONELLA ANTIBODY

RBC PRETREATMENT

URINE BACTERIA CULTURE
FUNGUS ISOLATION CULTURE
MYCOBACTERIC IDENTIF
TISSUE EXAM FOR FUNG
ADENOVIRUS AG GIARD
HEPATITIS B SURFACE,

STREP A AG, ELA

AG DETECT NOS, ELA

HSV, DNA, QUANT
INFLUENZA ASSAY W/OP
AGENT NOS ASSAY W/OP
CYTOPATHOLOGY, FLUID
FLOWCYTOMETRY/READ
FLOWCYTOMETRY/READ
PATH CONSULT INTROP
LEUKOCYTE COUNT, FEC
SEMEN ANALYSIS

36.15
35.84
89.29
28.16
26.93
66.97
66.97
111.21
12.97
724.48
57.75
28.16
51.81
102.71
26.21
73.32
50.10
45.47
41.37
70.55
43.72
22.60
97.79
55.50
270.23
21.40
35.38
105.88
172.34
76.90
37.07
123.90
90.58
113.36
174.08
94.92
27.85
13.31
87.55
77.04
93.49
71.27
205.00
63.08
96.87
128.41
101.27
5.94
159.64



601075
601080
601083
601084
601086
601087
601092
601094
601097
601102
601103
601104
601105
601108
601109
601116
601119
601125
601127
601130
601135
601137
601140
601141
601143
601144
601145
601146
601147
601148
601149
601150
601151
601152
601153
601154
601155
601156
601157
601158
601159
601160
601161
601162
601163
601164
601165
601166
601167

FSH/LH (OVA1)

ASCORBIC ACID

BLASTOMYCES ANTIBODY BY EIA
CALPROTECTIN, FECES

CANDIDA ANTIGEN AND ANTIBODY PANEL
CANDIDA ANTIGEN AND ANTIBODY PANEL
CHROMIUM

CORTICOSTERONE

D-LACTATE

GC/MS OR HPLCNOS QUANT

GLYCATED PROTEIN

GONADOTROPIN RELEASING HORMONE (GN-RH)

HALOPERIDOL
PHENYLALANINE BLOOD

HEPATITIS D VIRUS (HDV) IGM ANTIBODY, EIA

INFECTIOUS AGENT DET BY EIA
MANGANESE

PROINSULIN

Q FEVER ANTIBODY
SMITH-LEMLI-OPITZ SCREEN, GC/MS
VALPROIC ACID

VISCOSITY

BB ADMN PER DIEM

ACUTE HEPATITIS PANEL
DRUGS OF ABUSE SCREEN

ASSAY OF AMIKACIN

ASSAY OF CYCLOSPORINE

ASSAY, DIPROPYLACETIC ACID
ASSAY OF PHENOBARBITAL
ASSAY OF PHENYTOIN, FREE
ASSAY OF TACROLIMUS
WARFARIN (COUMADIN)
QUANTITATIVE ASSAY,
URINALYSIS, NONAUTO, W/SCOPE
URINALYSIS NONAUTO W/O SCOPE
MICROSCOPIC EXAM OF URINE
PREGNANCY TEST- URINE

ASSAY OF ACTH

ALBUMIN SERUM PLASMA/WHOLE BLOOD
ASSAY OF URINE ALBUMIN

ASSAY OF ALDOSTERONE

AFP, TUMOR MARKER

BILIRUBIN, TOTAL

BIOTINIDASE

OCCULT BLOOD,FECES SCREEN
OCC BLOOD,FECES,1, SCREEN
IONIZED CALCIUM

BLD/SERUM CHOLEST TOTAL
CLOZAPINE

51.81
41.06
35.38
89.29
30.71
68.71
68.20
298.29
17.41
341.57
14.34
398.95
224.97
28.16
172.34
77.04
35.84
111.21
105.88
341.57
107.32
46.39
855.04
75.37
66.87
51.10
95.64
107.32
128.41
26.11
49.56
57.38
57.38
44.71
17.51
11.37
96.46
64.72
63.49
63.49
58.37
35.55
48.13
28.16
44.03
39.07
28.57
61.54
341.57



601168
601169
601170
601171
601172
601173
601174
601176
601178
601179
601180
601181
601182
601183
601184
601185
601186
601190
601191
601192
601193
601194
601195
601196
601197
601198
601199
601200
601202
601203
601204
601205
601206
601207
601208
601209
601211
601212
601213
601214
601215
601216
601217
601218
601219
601220
601222
601223
601224

ASSAY OF CRYOGLOBULIN
ASSAY OF GAMMAGLOBULIN IGE
ASSAY OF GGT

GONADOTROPIN (FSH)
GONADOTROPIN (LH)

ASSAY, GROWTH HORMONE (HGH)
ASSAY OF HAPTOGLOBIN, QUANT
GLYCOSYLATED HEMOGLOBIN TEST
17-OHPROGESTERONE (NEWBORN)
SMOOTH MUSCLE AB

TISSUE TRANSGLUTAMINASE IGG
PTH RELATED PEPTIDE
PANCREATIC POLYPEPTIDE
ASSAY OF IRON

ASSAY OF LACTIC ACID

ASSAY OF LIPASE

ASSAY OF MYOGLOBIN

CSF 1SO ELECTRIC FOCUS
ORGANIC ACIDS

ORGANIC ACID, SINGLE, QUANT
ASSAY OF BLOOD OSMOLALITY
ASSAY OF URINE OSMOLALITY

PH STOOL

PHENYLALANINE

ASSAY ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE
ASSAY OF PROGESTERONE
PROTEIN CSF

PROTEIN E-PHORESIS, SERUM
SPECTROPHOTOMETRY-FLUID
ALT, HEPCFIBRO
TRIIODOTHYRONINE TOTAL, T3
FREE ASSAY (FT-3)

ASSAY OF URINE/URIC ACID
ASSAY OF C-PEPTIDE

HCG QUALITATIVE

HEMOGLOBIN (POC)

FACTOR VIII INHIBITOR SCREEN
CLOT FACT VIIl W/COFAC

CLOT FACT VIIl VW ANTIGEN
BLOOD CLOT FACTOR IX TEST
BLOOD CLOT FACTOR X TEST
BLOOD CLOT FACTOR XI TEST
BLOOD CLOT FACTOR XII TEST
ANTITHROMBIN I1l TEST
ACTIVATED COAGULATION TIME
FIBRIN MONOMER LAB

HEPARIN ANTI-XA

LEUKOCYTE ALK PHOS

PROTIME (POC)

43.93
28.85
80.38
30.62
30.92
55.50
23.14
98.51
79.67
44.57
44.57
92.79
92.79
94.92
17.41
113.97
57.01
56.32
121.55
98.51
18.02
18.02
12.44
28.16
69.73
32.56
70.55
20.24
12.97
70.55
25.09
69.73
51.81
56.01
105.57
26.21
50.10
105.57
74.04
190.05
54.99
89.29
89.29
32.85
42.91
45.47
95.95
103.73
70.55



601225
601226
601227
601228
601229
601230
601231
601232
601233
601234
601235
601236
601237
601238
601239
601240
601241
601242
601243
601244
601245
601246
601247
601248
601249
601250
601251
601252
601253
601254
601255
601257
601258
601259
601260
601261
601262
601263
601264
601266
601268
601269
601270
601271
601272
601273
601274
601275
601276

PROTHORMBIN TIME BASELINE
RUSSELL VIPER VENOM, DILUTED
RBC SICKLE CELL TEST
THROMBIN TIME, PLASMA
LUPUS ANTICOAGULANT

APTT QUEST

APTT MIXING STUDY

VISCOSITY SERUM TEST
ALLERGEN SPECIFIC

PLATELET ANTIBODY

ARC PLATELET ASSOC ASSAY

ANA (ANTI-NUCLEAR ABY)
ANTI-CENTROMERE ANTIBODY
ANATITER

C1 ESTERASE INHIBITOR
IMMUNOASSAY, TUMOR, CA 125
HETEROPHILE ABX SCREEN
IMMUNOASSAY,INFECTIOUS AGENT
BETA-2 TRANSFERRIN

B CELLS TOTAL

T CELLS TOTAL

T CELLS ABSOLUTE

T CELL, ABSOLUTE COU
MICROSOMAL ANTIBODY

PART AGGLUT SCR EA ABX
SYPHILIS, QUALITATIVE (DONOR)
LYME DISEASE ANTIBODY
HERPES SIMPLEX VIRUS IGM
ANTIBODY TO HIV, 1 & 2 (DONOR)
HEP A ANTIBODY, IGM

RUBELLA ANTIBODY

ARC RH TYPE CHARGE

RBC I/R CMV-NEG IRRAD
CULTURE CAMPYLOBACTER
SKIN FUNGI CULTURE

BLOOD FUNGUS CULTURE
FUNGI IDENTIFICATION, YEAST
FUNGI IDENTIFICATION, MOLD
MYCOBACTERIA CULTURE
MACROSCOPIC EXAM ARTHROPOD
PINWORM EXAM

OVA&PARA DIRECT SMEARS
MICROBE SUSCEPTIBLE, DIFFUSE
MICROBE SUSCEPTIBLE, MIC
SMEAR, FLUORESCENT/ACID STAI
MODIFIED ACID FAST STAIN
MALARIA IDENTIFICATION
SMEAR SPECIAL STAIN
TRICHROME STAIN

70.55
55.08
8.19
45.31
78.95
78.95
78.95
46.39
12.40
287.74
155.24
20.38
20.38
16.79
21.59
43.32
73.32
28.21
46.18
60.01
60.01
85.20
55.50
25.43
30.71
31.54
34.20
67.58
22.53
24.46
193.33
69.94
350.77
104.65
103.83
38.60
76.60
58.16
144.90
21.20
12.70
117.35
39.37
139.26
72.50
72.50
11.57
11.57
16.38



601277
601278
601280
601281
601282
601283
601284
601285
601287
601288
601289
601290
601291
601292
601293
601294
601295
601296
601297
601298
601299
601300
601301
601302
601303
601304
601305
601306
601307
601308
601309
601310
601311
601312
601313
601314
601315
601316
601317
601318
601319
601320
601321
601322
601323
601324
601325
601328
601329

ADENOVIRUS CULTURE
PARAINFLUENZA CULTURE 1

RAPID STREP SCREEN

CHYLMD TRACH, DNA, DIR PROBE
CHLAMYDIA TRACHOMATIS RNA TMA
CMV DNA QUANTITATIVE
CYTOMEGALOVIRUS DNA
HIV-1, DNA, QUANT
N.GONORRHOEAE, DNA, DIR PROB
NEISSERIA GONORRHOEAE RNA TMA
DETECT AGENT NOS, DNA, QUANT
RSV ASSAY W/OPTIC

STREP PNEUMO AG,URINE

FLUIDS, BRUSHINGS, WASHINGS
CYTO FISH UT SPECIMENS 3-5 PROBES EA
THIN PREP SCREENING

THIN PREP,CERV/VAG DIAGNOSTIC
TISSUE CULT CHROMFAN

TISSUE CULTURE SKIN / BIOPSY
CHROMOSOME TISSUE NO GROWTH
TISSUE CULTURE, AMNIOTIC FL

HCHG TISSUE CULTURE CHROMH
TISSUE CULT NEOPLAS BM/BLOOD
CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS, 15-20
CHROMOSOME 20-25 CELLS
CHROMOSOME 20-25 CELLS CHROMH
CHROMOSOME AMNIO 6-12
CYTOGENETICS, 3-5

CYTO 25-99 (FISHPREN)

CYTOGEN 100-300 ALLNHL

CYTOGEN 100-300 MDS

FISH IP 100-300

FISHIP MM-MGUS

INTERPHASE ISH BCR/ABL
CHROMOSOMAL ANAL,ADD KARYOTYPE
CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS HIGH RESOL
TISSUE LEVEL 4 (AP)
TISSUE LEVEL 4 (AP) REF

RENAL BIOPSYH & E

GROUP 2 STAIN

SPECIAL STAIN GROUP II

HISTOCHEM MUSBX

PATH CONSULT OUTSIDE SLIDE
PATHOLOGY CONSULT SLIDE PREP
IMMUNOHISTOCHEMISTRY EACH AB
IHC EACH ANTIBODY (REF)

IHC EA ANTIBODY W/INTERP (REF)
TUMOR IMMUNOHISTOCHE

ISH EACH PROBE (REF)

109.77
51.00
87.55
42.77
54.07

120.32

120.32

155.55
42.77
54.07

211.66
36.04

205.00
30.41

277.09
90.11
73.93

211.46

232.86

232.86

262.45

309.66

225.28

211.46

212.58

212.58

296.24
47.31

299.88

117.76

117.76

117.76

117.76

117.76

145.27
60.83
40.55
40.55
40.55
64.20
64.20
68.71

116.66

180.58
80.78
80.78
80.78

123.90
78.85



601330
601338
601339
601342
601346
601350
601351
601353
601359
601361
601364
601369
601370
601371
601372
601373
601374
601375
601376
601377
601380
601382
601383
601385
601387
601388
601391
601392
601393
601394
601395
601396
601397
601398
601609
601610
601611
601612
601613
601614
601621
601625
601628
601636
601639
601642
601647
601648
601649

INSITU HYBRIDIZATION, MANUAL
BB THAWED POOL CRYOPRECIPITATE
BB PROC LEUKO REDUCED RBC
BB PHPLT L/R CMVN LRR

SPECIAL STAINS 1 (REF)

ONC REMOVAL CVP CATHETER
ONC BONE MARROW COLLECTION
IV-BLADDER INSTILL ANTICA
INSERT TEMP CATH FOL

ALPHA TOCOPHEROL (VITAMIN E)
BCR/ABL1 GENE MAJOR BP

F2 GENE

F5 GENE

GENE ANALYSIS DETECT (FRAGX)
GENE ANALYSIS CHAR (FRAGXSB)
HFE GENE

JAK2 GENE

KRAS GENE

MTHFR GENE

SNRPN/UBE3A GENE

MOPATH PROCEDURE LEVEL 2
ASSAY OF CALCIUM IN URINE
ASSAY URINE CATECHOLAMINES
CREATININE CLEARANCE TEST
CANDIDA AB (IGG/LGM/LGA)
LCM ANTIBODY IGG/IGM

CELL MARKER STUDY

TISSUE CULTURE TUMOR

TISSUE CULTURE SOLID TUMOR
CHROMOSOME ANALYSIS 45
CYTOGENETICS DNA PROBE YFISHALK

MOLECULAR CYTOGENETICS DNA PROBE

CYTOGENETICS 25-99
CYTOGENETICS 100-300
Collagen Crosslinks

Assay of Gammaglobulin IGM
Thyroid Microsomal AB
BETA-2 MICROGLOBULIN
Thyroglobulin Antibody
HCHG CFTR (CFCS)

One Antigen (Hlab27Dna)

Hla Typing (Hlab57)

Mopath Procedure Level 5

M Avium-Intracell Probe
HCHG Employee Urine Collection
HCHG HIV 2 Antibody
LACTOFERRIN DETECTION
VIRAL NEUTRALIZ (NAB) TEST
HA STROKE PREVENTION

213.02
77.52
363.52
1,051.34
33.00
459.78
830.46
380.31
91.19
27.14
236.54
85.71
118.80
487.53
130.36
251.39
701.95
465.05
153.09
230.81
391.07
81.51
40.96
127.49
68.71
123.90
225.08
262.45
228.97
268.08
117.76
117.76
299.88
117.76
82.53
21.25
25.43
49.66
28.52
119.71
266.14
136.19
623.00
210.84
28.16
54.07
36.15
270.23
108.44



601657
601658
601661
601664
601666
601668
601670
601679
601683
601686
601687
601692
601693
601700
601705
601706
601707
601708
601710
601718
601719
601721
601728
601729
601737
601741
601743
601748
601749
601750
601751
601765
601768
601772
601788
601789
601793
601799
601803
601805
601809
601812
601813
601821
601822
601824
601825
601826
601827

CFTR CYSTIC FIBROSIS GENE ANALYSIS
MOLECULAR PATH LEVEL Il

HFE (HEMOCHROMATOSIS)

BCR/ABL1 MINOR

INTERROGATION OF GENOMIC REGIONS

JAK2

PML/RARALPHA

FMR1 FRAGILE X

BRAF GENE ANALYSIS

HLA CLASS | TYPE HI RES ONE ALLELE OR GROUP
MTHFR GENE ANALYSIS

SNRPN/UBE3A

POC TROPONIN |

ANAEROBIC SUSCEPTIBILITY

CULT AERO ADDL ID, EA

ASSAY OF SMIKACIN

ASSAY OF IRON

HEP A ANTIBODY, TOTAL

VIRUS INOCULATION, SHELL VIA

F2 (COAGULATION FACTOR 2), 1199G>A VARIANT
F5(COAGULATION FACTOR V),HR2 VARIANT
MOLECULAR PATHOLOGY PROCEDURE, LEVEL 3
BCR/ABL1 GENE MINOR BP

EGRF GENE ANALYSIS

RUBELLA IGG

PLATELET ANTIBODY DIRECT

DRUG SCREEN SINGLE, CORDSTAT

HERPES SIMPLEX, AMPLIED PROBE
PROCALCITONIN

INSULIN, TOTAL

THYROGLOBULIN

HCHG UNLISTED HEMA/COAG PROCEDURE
MUTLIANALYTE ASSAY W/ ALGORITHMIC ANALYSIS
TYROXINE REQUIRING ELUTION (EG NEONATAL)
SULFATE; URINE

PH; BODY FLUID, NOT OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
MUMPS ANTIBODY

IHC Each multiplex Ab stain procedure
ZONISAMIDE

GABAPENTIN

MYCOPHENOLATE

BORDETELLA PERTUSSIS/PARAPERTUSSIS BY PCR
CARBAMAZEPINE

CYTOGENOM CONST MICROARRAY
HUNTINGTON DIS, MOLECULAR ANALY

HEAVY METALS SCREEN

HEMOGLOBIN ELECTROPHORESIS CASCADE, BLOOD

17-HYDROXYPROGESTERONE, URINE

IMMUNOASSAY ANALY QUAL/SEMIQUAL MULT STEP

119.71
391.07
251.39
208.90
1,174.53
701.95
297.98
487.53
938.19
136.19
153.09
230.81
143.77
39.37
104.46
51.10
94.92
21.83
51.00
85.71
120.63
303.00
208.90
444.93
193.33
155.24
66.87
57.86
60.83
70.43
30.21
5.84
386.97
28.16
57.75
12.44
38.94
281.60
290.61
56.93
104.35
173.98
171.72
1,174.53
391.07
53.86
78.64
79.67
44.57



601828
601829
601830
601832
601833
601834
601835
601836
601837
601838
601839
601840
601841
601843
601844
601847
601848
601850
601854
601855
601858
601862
601864
601868
601869
601877
601889
601894
601895
601896
601898
601900
601901
601902
601903
601904
601906
601907
601908
601909
601910
601911
601913
601915
601916
601917
601918
601919
601920

IMMUNOASSAY ANALY QUAMT RADIO

IMMUNOASSAY ANALY QUAMT NOS

MASS SPECTROMETRY QUANT-2

TESTOSTERONE, TOTAL, BIOAVAILABLE AND FREE, SERUM
PHOSPHOLIPID (CARDIOLIPIN) ANTIBODIES; IGG, IGM, AND IGA
AUTOANTIBODIES TO SSA (RO) OR (LA) ANTIGEN, SERUM

CUTANEOUS IMMUNOFLUORESCENCE ANTIBODY, IGG, SERUM

LYME DISEASE AB CONFIRMATION, CSF

CYTOMEGALOVIRUS (CMV) AB, IGG, SERUM

CALIFORNIA (LACROSSE VIRUS) ENCEPHALITIS AB PANEL, IGG &IGM, CSF
HELICOBACTER PYLORI AB, IGA, SERUM

LEUKOCYTE ADHESION DEFICIENCY

IHC Each additonial Ab per specimen

PSA TOTAL DIAGNOSTIC

INFECTIOUS AG IF CRYPTOSPORIDIUM

THYROID HORMONE UPTAKE

INFECTIOUS AG IF CRYPTOSPORIDIUM

PT SUBSTITUTION, PLASMA FRACTION

ANTIBODY HIV-1

EACH INDENTIFIABLE ANTIBODY PER SLIDE

IMMUNOASSAY QUANT MUSK

TRICHOMONAS AMP PROBE

EVEROLIMUS

INFECTIOUS AGENT DETECTION BY NUCLEIC ACID, HEP B VIRUS, QUANT
INFECTIOUS AGENT GENOTYPE ANALYSIS BY NUCLEIC ACID, HEP C VIRUS
BORDETELLA PERTUSSIS, AMPLIFIED PROBE TECH

SS GROUP 1 (US LABS)

VIRUS, NOT ELSEWHERE SPECIFIED

ASSAY OF PLASMA HEMOGLOBIN

HUMAN PAPILLOMAVIRUS (HPV) HIGH-RISK TYPES

ANABOLIC STEROIDS; 1 OR 2

BENZODIAZEPINES; 1-12

BARBITURATES

AMPHETAMINES; 1 OR 2

METHYLENEDIOXYAMPHETAMINES (MDA, MDEA, MDMA)
ANTIDEPRESSANTS, TRICYCLIC AND OTHER CYCLICALS; 1 OR 2
BUPRENORPHINE

COCAINE

DRG SCRN, ANY # DRG CLS LST A; SNGLE DRG CLS MTHD, BY INST TST SY
DRUG SCRN, NOT OTHWSE SPECIFIED PRESUMPTIVE PROC, EACH PROCEDURE
ALCOHOLS

FENTANYL

DRUG SCREEN, PRESUMPTIVE, SINGLE DRUG CLASS FROM DRUG CLASS
METHADONE

ALKALOIDS; NOT OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

OPIATES, 1 OR MORE

OXYCODONE

CANNABINOIDS, NATURAL

ANTIDEPRESSANTS, NOT OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

92.79
113.35
74.75
12.29
37.40
41.68
26.86
192.43
27.03
127.39
50.48
193.73
44.78
94.92
19.15
117.35
19.15
70.55
76.90
73.04
92.79
119.50
70.76
165.58
422.40
173.98
26.62
387.28
17.41
141.18
95.74
95.74
95.74
95.74
95.74
95.74
95.74
95.74
66.87
66.87
95.74
8.09
66.87
95.74
95.74
95.74
95.74
62.87
95.74



601922
601924
601925
601926
601927
601928
601929
601930
601931
601932
601933
601935
601937
601938
601941
601942
601943
601960
601966
601967
601969
601975
601976
601977
601978
601987
601990
602005
602006
602010
602012
602015
602016
602017
602018
602019
602023
602024
602052
602062
602063
602071
602072
602073
602074
602075
602076
602077
602078

EA ADDL SINGLE PROBE STAIN PROCEDURE

ALCOHOL BIOMARKERS; 3 OR MORE

ANTIPSYCHOTICS, NOT OTHERWISE SPECIFIED; 1-3
ANTIPSYCHOTICS, NOT OTHERWISE SPECIFIED; 1-3
PREGABALIN

ANTIEPILEPTICS, NOT OTHERWISE SPECIFIED; 1-3
ANTIPSYCHOTICS, NOT OTHERWISE SPECIFIED; 1-3

FISH, MULTIPLE MYELOMA PROCESS AND HOLD

CG PROCESS AND HOLD

DRG SCN,DRG CLSS LSTB BY IMMUN OR NONTLC CHRMATGPHY W/O MSS SPECT
SNGL DRG CLASS METHOD, BY INSTR TEST SYSTEM, PER DATE OF SERVICE
LEVETIRACETAM

ANALGESICS NON-OPIOD; 1 OR 2

ANALGESICS, NON-OPIOD; 1 OR 2

EXTRACTABLE NUCLEAR ANTIGEN, ANTIBODY TO ANY METHOD
IMMUN, QUALITATIVE OR SEMIQUANTITATIVE, MULTI STEP METHD
TUBERCULOSIS TEST;GAMMA INTERON

TISSUE IN SITU HYBRID,I&R, EA ADDITIONAL PROBE
LEUKOCYTE HISTAMINE (LHR)

HCHG FETAL CHROMOSOME ANEUPLOIDY

HIV-1/HIV-2 ABXSNGL ASSAY

Diphtheria Toxoid IgG

TETANUS TOXOID IGG

TRICHOMONAS BY NAA

LIVER FIBROSIS, FIBRO TEST - ACTITEST PANEL
CYTOGENOMIC CONSTITUTIONAL MICROARRAY ANALYSIS
ASSAY OF TOTAL THYROXINE

BENZODIAZEPINE QUANT

ALCOHOLS

BUPRENORPHINE SCREEN

ANALGESICS NON-OPIOD; 1 OR 2

SUPPLEMENTAL NEWBORN SCREEN

INERCELLULAR SUBSTANCE AB

COLUMN CHROMATOGRAPHY, MASS, QUANT/QUAL
CHLORINATED HYDROCARBONS, SCREEN
IMMUOFIXATION ELECTROPHORESIS, SERUM

DRUG SCREEN ON UNKNOWN SUBSTANCE

CALR GENE ANALYSIS

HCHG ALCOHOL BIOMARKERS:1 OR 2

DETECT AGENT, DNA, RNA, NOS:AMP, EACH ORG

DETECT AGENT, DNA,RNA; AMP, HERPES SIMP VIRUS
PT-L1 LUNG

ASSAY OF URINE OSMOLALITY

ASSAY OF OXALATE

ASSAY PH BODY FLUID NOS

ASSAY OF URINE POTASSIUM

ASSAY OF URINE SODIUM

ASSAY OF URINE SULFATE

ASSAY OF URINE/URIC ACID

73.18
95.74
95.74
95.74
8.09
95.74
95.74
225.28
225.28
66.87
66.87
54.78
95.74
66.87
41.68
44.57
415.64
274.19
79.16
1,171.46
38.30
28.21
28.21
119.50
386.97
1,174.53
73.32
95.74
66.87
66.87
66.87
341.57
193.82
341.57
95.74
97.79
51.81
238.59
95.74
173.98
57.86
123.90
18.02
38.09
12.44
64.92
58.78
57.75
51.81



602079
602080
602081
602082
602083
602084
602085
602086
602087
602088
602089
602090
602091
602092
602093
602094
602095
602096
602097
602098
602100
602104
602108
602109
602110
602111
602112
602113
602115
602118
602120
602121
602122
602123
602125
602126
602127
602130
602131
602134
602160
602161
602163
602175
602181
602182
602183
602184
602185

ASSAY OF AMMONIA

ASSAY OF CALCIUM IN URINE

ASSAY OF URINE CHLORIDE

ASSAY OF CITRATE

ASSAY OF URINE CREATININE

ASSAY OF MAGNESIUM

ASSAY OF URINE PHOSPHORUS

ASSAY OF URINE/UREA-N

ASSAY OF AMMONIA

ASSAY OF CALCIUM

ASSAY OF URINE CHLORIDE

ASSAY OF CITRATE

ASSAY OF URINE CREATININE

ASSAY OF MAGNESIUM

ASSAY OF URINE PHOSPHORUS

Drug Test, Presumptive, any drug class, any # proc, per DOS 1

DRUG TEST, PRESUMPTIVE, ANY DRUG CLASS, ANY # PROC, PER DOS 2
DRUG TEST, PRESUMPTIVE, ANY DRUG CLASS, ANY # PROC, PER DOS 3
DRUG TEST, PRESUMPTIVE, ANY DRUG CLASS, ANY # PROC, PER DOS 4
DRUG TEST, PRESUMPTIVE, ANY DRUG CLASS, ANY # PROC, PER DOS 5
DRUG TEST, PRESUMPTIVE, ANY DRUG CLASS, ANY # PROC, PER DOS 7
DRUG TEST, PRESUMPTIVE, ANY DRUG CLASS, ANY # PROC, PER DOS 11
ASSAY OF APOLIPOPROTEIN

BILIRUBIN TOTAL

ASSAY OF GGT

ASSAY OF HAPTOGLOBIN QUANT

ASSAY NEPHELOMETRY NOT SPEC

ALANINE AMINO (ALT) (SGPT)

ALDOSTERONE

ANTIDEPRESSANTS; TRICYCLIC AND OTHER; 1 OR 2
ANDROSTENEDIONE

ESTROGENS; FRACTIONATED

HEAVY METAL QUANT, EACH, NOT ELSEWHERE SPECIFIED

ALK PHOS ISOENZYMES

CARDIOLIPIN AB, EACH I1G CLASS

AB, BACTERIUM, NOT ELSEWHERE SPECIFIED

INFECTIOUS AGENT DETECTION BY NUCLEIC ACID, AMPLIFIED

IMMUNOASSAY FOR ANALYTE OTHER THAN INFECT AB OR AG; QUANT BY RIA
IMMUNOASSAY FOR ANALYTE OTHER THAN INFECT AB OR AG; QUAN NOT SPEC

CFTR GENE ANALYSIS; COMMON VARIANTS
GENERAL HEALTH PANEL (PEIA)

AMYLASE

FLOW CYTOMETRY, 1ST MARKER2

FLUORESCENT NON-INFECTOUS AB, TITER, EACH AB
CARDIOLIPIN (PHOSPHOLIPID) ANTIBODY

BETA 2 GLYCOPROTEIN 1 ANTIBODY

CARDIOLIPIN (PHOSPHOLIPID) - ANTIBODY

HCHG BETA 2 GLYCOPROTEIN 1 - ANTIBODY
CARDIOLIPIN (PHOSPHOLIPID)- ANTIBODY

196.61
81.51
62.46
59.84
49.39

103.42
57.75
53.45

196.61
75.88
62.46
59.84
49.39

103.42
57.75
66.87
66.87
66.87
66.87
66.87
66.87
66.87
43.76
48.13
80.38
23.14
65.53
70.55
58.37
95.74

123.60
37.89

129.78
52.43
37.40
21.40

140.49
92.79

113.35

119.71

325.32
94.92

191.49
17.41
37.40
42.95
37.40
42.95
37.40



602186
602187
602188
602189
602190
602191
602192
602193
602196
602197
602198
603003
603005
603017
603026
603028
603032
603033
603038
603041
603045
603066
603070
603073
603074
603076
603091
603093
603100
603146
603248
603366
603374
603375
603415
603445
603462
603463
603481
603488
603491
603492
603493
603494
603495
603498
603500
603502
603503

BETA 2 - GLYCOPROTEIN 1 ANTIBODY

EPSTEIN-BARR (EB) VIRUS, VIRAL CAPSID

EPSTEIN-BARR VIRUS, EARLY ANTIGEN

EPSTEIN-BARR VIRUS, NUCLEAR ANTIGEN(EBNA)

HCHG EPSTEIN - BARR (EB) VIRUS, VIRAL CAPSID
TOXOPLASMA

RUBELLA

EGALOVIRUS (CMV)

HERPES SIMPLEX, TYPE 1

HERPES SIMPLEX, TYPE 2

RUBEOLA

SNGL DRG CLASS METHOD, BY INSTR TEST SYSTEM, PER DATE OF SERVICE2
SNGL DRG CLASS METHOD, BY INSTR TEST SYSTEM, PER DATE OF SERVICE?7
DRG SCN,DRG CLSS LSTB BY IMMUN OR NONTLC CHRMATGPHY W/O MSS SPECT2
CANNABINOIDS, NATURAL4

OXYCODONE3

OPIATES, 1 OR MORE2

OPIATES, 1 OR MORE3

METHADONE3

DRUG SCREEN, PRESUMPTIVE, SINGLE DRUG CLASS FROM DRUG CLASS2
FENTANYL2

COCAINE2

COCAINE6

ANTIDEPRESSANTS, TRICYCLIC AND OTHER CYCLICALS; 1 OR 22
ANTIDEPRESSANTS, TRICYCLIC AND OTHER CYCLICALS; 1 OR 23
ANTIDEPRESSANTS, TRICYCLIC AND OTHER CYCLICALS; 1 OR 25
BARBITURATES4

BARBITURATESS

BENZODIAZEPINES; 1-127

DNA ANTIBODY, DOUBLE STRANDED IGG3
MOLECULAR PATH LEVEL 45

HEPATITIS D VIRUS (HDV) IGM ANTIBODY, EIA2

HEAVY METAL QUANTITATIVE EACH4

HEAVY METAL QUANTITATIVE EACH5

HEPATITIS B SURFACE,2

IMMUNFIX E-PHORSIS/URINE/CSF7

Alpha 1 Antitrypsin, Serum3

Alpha 1 Antitrypsin, Serum4

ASSAY NEPHELOMETRY NOT SPEC12

BUSULFAN AREA UNDER THE CURVE3

BUSULFAN AREA UNDER THE CURVE6

BUSULFAN AREA UNDER THE CURVE?7

BUSULFAN AREA UNDER THE CURVES

BUSULFAN AREA UNDER THE CURVE9

BUSULFAN AREA UNDER THE CURVE10

BUSULFAN AREA UNDER THE CURVE13

BUSULFAN AREA UNDER THE CURVE16

BUSULFAN AREA UNDER THE CURVE18

BUSULFAN AREA UNDER THE CURVE21

42.95
29.20
25.29
29.78
29.20
22.73
193.33
27.03
30.49
39.37
39.55
66.87
66.87
66.87
62.87
95.74
95.74
95.74
95.74
66.87
8.09
95.74
95.74
95.74
95.74
95.74
95.74
95.74
95.74
22.60
537.60
172.34
129.78
129.78
13.31
46.18
31.51
31.51
65.53
57.38
57.38
57.38
57.38
57.38
57.38
57.38
57.38
57.38
57.38



603505 BUSULFAN AREA UNDER THE CURVE24 57.38

603508 BUSULFAN AREA UNDER THE CURVE27 57.38
603510 BUSULFAN AREA UNDER THE CURVE31 57.38
603521 N.GONORRHOEAE,DNA AMP PROBE5 54.07
603524 CHYLMD TRACH, DNA, AMP PROBE4 54.07
603526 HSV, DNA, AMP PROBE2 57.86
603557 |IMMUNOASSAY, RIA2 113.35
603568 Cortisol Total,Saliva2 26.87
603569 Cortisol Total,Saliva3 26.87
603583  Unlisted Chemistry Procedure2 51.81
603590 RHTYPING D - ONLY2 69.94
603602 West nile virus antibody2 113.56
603604 West nile virus ab, igm?2 113.56
603614 Virus antibody nos10 387.28
603615 Virus antibody nos11 387.28
603632 Toxoplasma antibody?2 22.73
603642 Thyroglobulin Antibody, Serum6 28.52
603654 Spectrophotometryl3 12.97
603655 Spectrophotometryl6 12.97
603663 Rubella antibody3 193.33
603680 Quantitative assay, drugb 341.57
603683 Quantitative assay, drug9 341.57
603693 Protozoa antibody nos3 31.54
603698 Platelet antibodies2 287.74
603707 Organic acid, single, quant9 98.51
603720 Nuclear antigen antibody12 41.68
603724 Mycoplasma antibody2 45.36
603727 Mycoplasma antibody5 45.36
603741 Microsomal antibody2 25.43
603747 Mass spectrometry quant6 74.75
603750 Mass spectrometry quant12 74.75
603753 Mass spectrometry quantl6 74.75
603771 Lyme disease antibody2 34.20
603773 Lyme Disease Abx Confirm2 192.43
603775 Legionella antibody2 22.53
603781 Inhibin A2 43.72
603787 Immunoassay, RIA2 113.35
603788 Immunoassay, RIA3 113.35
603794 Immunoassay, RIA12 113.35
603796 Immunoassay, RIA16 113.35
603802 Immunoassay, RIA22 113.35
603810 Immunoassay, RIA33 113.35
603812 Immunoassay, RIA38 113.35
603813 Immunoassay, RIA39 113.35
603817 Immunoassay, RIA44 113.35
603818 Immunoassay, RIA45 113.35
603822 Immunoassay, RIA50 113.35
603825 Immunoassay, RIA53 113.35

603829 Immunoassay, RIA57 113.35



603838
603840
603841
603843
603844
603847
603852
603874
603879
603880
603883
603887
603888
603890
603896
603902
603903
603913
603915
603916
603921
603931
603939
603949
603955
603965
603967
603969
603973
603976
603977
603981
603982
603984
603987
603995
603998
604006
604018
604024
604034
604039
604043
604047
604051
604057
604061
604068
604070

Immunoassay, RIA68
Immunoassay, nonantibody2
Immunoassay, nonantibody3
Immunoassay, nonantibody5
Immunoassay, nonantibody6
Immunoassay, nonantibody9
Immunoassay, nonantibody14
Immunoassay, nonantibody36
Immunoassay, nonantibody5
Immunoassay, nonantibody6
Immunoassay, nonantibody9
Immunoassay, nonantibody13
Immunoassay, nonantibody14
Immunoassay, nonantibody16
Immunoassay, nonantibody24
Immune complex assay5

lgg 1, 2, 3 or 4, each2
Histoplasma5

Herpes simplex type 22

Herpes simplex type 23

Herpes Smplx Non-Specific3
Herpes Smplx Type 12
Hemoglobin chromotography2
Helminth antibody2

Helminth antibody8

Fungus antibody4

Fungus antibody7

Fluorescent antibody, titer3
Fluorescent antibody, screen3
Fluorescent antibody, screen10
Fluorescent antibody, screenl1
Fluorescent antibody, screen15
Fluorescent antibody, screenl16
Fluorescent antibody, screen18
Fluorescent antibody, screen21
Fluorescent antibody, screen29
Flowcytometry/tc, add-on2
Flowcytometry/tc, add-on10
Flowcytometry/ tc, 1 markerl3
Enzyme cell activity2

Enzyme cell activity12
Encephalitis Abx W Equine3
Encephalitis Abx St Louis3
Encephalitis Abx E Equine3
Encephalitis Abx Calif3
Electrophoretic test5

Ehrlichia antibody2

Detect agent nos, dna, quant3
Detect agent nos, dna, quant5

113.35
92.79
92.79
92.79
92.79
92.79
92.79
92.79
15.36
15.36
15.36
15.36
15.36
15.36
15.36
97.35
18.43
33.08
39.37
39.37
67.58
30.49
28.16

242.18

242.18
77.52
77.52
17.41
26.86
26.86
26.86
26.86
26.86
26.86
26.86
26.86
15.72
15.72

193.73
67.38
67.38

127.39

127.39

127.39

127.39
49.15
36.45

211.66

211.66



604071
604073
604075
604080
604086
604087
604088
604090
604093
604096
604098
604099
604100
604102
604103
604104
604107
604110
604112
604118
604137
604138
604150
604151
604152
604161
604166
604170
604174
604192
604218
604219
604227
604229
604230
604236
604237
604238
604240
604243
604253
604255
604256
604265
604267
604271
604273
604276
604277

Detect agent nos, dna, quant6
Detect agent nos, dna, amp2
Detect agent nos, dna, amp5
Detect agent nos, dna, amp10
Detect agent nos, dna, amp16
Detect agent nos, dna, amp17
Detect agent nos, dna, amp18
Detect agent nos, dna, amp20
Detect agent nos, dna, amp23
Detect agent nos, dna, amp26
Detect agent nos, dna, amp28
Detect agent nos, dna, amp29
Detect agent nos, dna, amp31
Detect agent nos, dna, amp33
Detect agent nos, dna, amp34
Detect agent nos, dna, amp35
Cortisol, free2

Cortisol, freeb
Complement/function activity3
Complement, antigen4

CMV antibody2

CMV antibody3
Chemiluminescent assay2
Chemiluminescent assay3
Brucella antibody2

Assay, three catecholamines2
Assay, serum cholinesterase2
Rbc Protoporphyrin Quant2
Assay of zinc2

Assay of total testosterone2
Assay of metanephrines2
Assay of metanephrines3
Mercury Quant7

Mercury Quant9

Assay of magnesium?2

Assay of lead5

Assay of lead6

Assay of lead?7

Assay of lead9

Assay of lead13

Assay of gammaglobulin igm?2
Assay of gammaglobulin igm4
Assay of gammaglobulin igm5
Assay of estrone2

Assay of copper2

Carnitine Total & Free E2
Assay of cadmium?2

Assay of cadmium5

Assay of cadmium6

211.66
173.98
173.98
173.98
173.98
173.98
173.98
173.98
173.98
173.98
173.98
173.98
173.98
173.98
173.98
173.98
74.36
74.36
37.68
21.59
27.03
27.03
337.61
337.61
154.37
89.25
60.01
20.68
46.90
63.94
117.45
117.45
53.86
53.86
103.42
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
20.44
21.25
21.25
21.25
60.62
54.61
182.78
130.97
130.97
130.97



604283
604284
604294
604297
604299
604301
604313
604314
604318
604323
604324
604325
604413
604449
604455
604459
604463
604594
604595
604617
604644
700075
720257
720263
720292
720293
720331
720332
720334
720335
720353
721054
721055
721056
750216
800003
800005
800006
800014
800018
800021
800022
800024
800040
800050
800051
800052
800059
800064

Assay of biotinidase2

Assay of biotinidase3

Assay of arsenic2

Assay of arsenic5

Assay of arsenic7

Assay of apolipoprotein3

Aspergillus antibody2

Aspergillus antibody3

Angiotensin | enzyme test2

Amino acids, quan, 6 or more3
Alpha-1-antitrypsin, pheno2
Alpha-1-antitrypsin, pheno3

RBC sickle cell test2

IONIZED CALCIUM?2

C2 COMPLEMENT FUNCTIONAL
PNEUMOCYSTIS JIROVECI, MOLE DET, PCR
THYROGLOBULIN MASS SPEC, SERUM
ANTEPILEPTIC, NOS; 1-3 (PERAMPANEL)
RADIOLOGIC EXAM, ELBOW, ARTHROGRAPHY S&lI
FLOW CYTOMETRY, EACH ADD'L MARKER
INF AGENT DECT BY DNA OR RNA, MULT ORG; AMP PROBE
THERAPEUTIC PHLEBOTOMY
URINALYSIS NONAUTO W/O SCOPE
URINE PREGNANCY TEST

ACTIVE WOUND CARE/20 CM OR <
ACTIVE WOUND CARE > 20 CM

FETAL BIOPHYS PROF,W/O NST

US DOPPLER FETAL UMBILICAL ARTERY
SONO EXAM, HYSTEROSONOGRAPHY
US XTR NON-VASC COMPLETE

PM DEVICE EVAL IN PERSON
OSCILLATORY/JET VENT - INITIAL-TF
VENTILATOR GEN FLOORS-INITIAL-TF
VENTILATOR ICU/NN - INITIAL-TF

ADM INFLU VIRUS VAC-TECH

IN 111 PENTE TREOTIDE UP TO 6 MCI
Tc99M Bicisate Upto 25Mci

Ga 67 Dx Per Mci

Cold PYP/Tc99m RBC DX to 30 mCi’s
1123 lodide Per100 Micro

T1201 Thallium Per Mci

Tc99M Medronate To 30Mci

Tc99M Sestam Up To 40Mci

Duplex Vasc Study Compl

Abscess imaging, whole body

Tumor imaging, whole body

TUMOR IMAGING (3D)

Kflow/funct image w/o drug
Cerebrospinal fluid scan

28.16
28.16
53.86
53.86
53.86
43.76
21.40
21.40
49.46
167.68
57.55
57.55
8.19
28.57
37.68
173.98
30.21
95.74
730.11
15.72
140.49
78.13
17.51
96.46
251.49
271.77
607.85
75.78
749.77
552.55
103.88
284.67
284.67
284.67
39.42
4,608.00
1,129.57
76.60
143.05
30.52
68.92
81.72
288.67
928.67
3,075.28
5,847.55
763.90
2,037.25
2,804.74



800067
800069
800074
800075
800076
800080
800081
800082
800084
800085
800087
800090
800095
800107
800136
800137
800138
800139
800140
800141
800142
800144
800145
800156
800157
800161
800163
800164
800165
800166
800167
800169
800170
800171
800174
800175
800176
800177
800178
800180
800181
800182
800184
800185
800189
800190
800195
800201
800202

BRAIN IMAGING (3D)

Lung perfusion imaging

Planar Sgl W Or Wo Quant
HEART IMAGE (3D), MULTIPLE
Heart image (3d), single

Bone imaging (3D)

Bone imaging, 3 phase

Bone imaging, whole body
MeckelZs divert exam

Acute Gl blood loss imaging
Gastric emptying study
Liver/Spleen Image Static
Parathyroid nuclear imaging
Special Treatment Procedure
Dxa Bone Density 1 + Site
X-Ray Bone Survey Compl
X-Ray Bone Length Studies
X-rays for bone age
Mammogram Screen Bil
Mammogram Bil

Mammogram Uni
COMPUTER-AIDED DETECTION(CAD),SCRE
COMPUTER-AIDED DETECTION(CAD),DIAG
Us Guide Amniocent S&I

Us Guide Needle Plcmt S&I

Us exam, extremity

Us, transrectal

Us exam, scrotum

Us Pelvic Limited Or F/U

Us Pelvic Non Ob Complete
Transvaginal us, non-ob
Transvaginal us, obstetric

Ob us, follow-up, per fetus

OB US Quick Look Limited Fetus
Ob us >/= 14 wks, addl fetus
Ob us >/= 14 wks, sngl fetus
Ob us < 14 wks, addZ]| fetus
OB US < 14 WKS, SINGLE FETUS
Us exam, spinal canal

Us exam abdo back wall, comp
ULTRASOUND ABD LTD SINGLE ORGAN
Us exam, abdom, complete

Us exam, chest

Us Soft Tissue Head/Neck

3d render w/o postprocess
MAMMO BREAST SPECIMEN
Fluoro Exam Up To 1 Hr

X-Ray Hysterosalph S&lI
Urethrocysto Void S&I

2,804.74
1,352.19
1,890.82
4,159.18
4,159.18
1,601.43
1,601.43
1,601.43
1,571.23
1,571.23
1,571.23
1,923.89
1,425.51
2,401.28
452.10
433.56
255.64
281.29
413.29
439.60
278.12
22.43
22.43
363.93
386.51
400.69
425.43
607.85
337.92
607.85
607.85
395.26
395.26
384.98
607.85
607.85
75.06
607.85
168.96
606.43
607.15
607.85
395.26
607.85
251.70
302.08
453.63
420.35
512.82



800203
800204
800206
800209
800210
800214
800216
800217
800219
800220
800221
800222
800223
800224
800226
800227
800228
800229
800230
800231
800232
800233
800234
800236
800237
800238
800239
800240
800241
800242
800243
800244
800245
800246
800247
800248
800249
800250
800251
800252
800253
800254
800257
800261
800262
800263
800264
800265
800266

Urethrocysto Retro S&lI
Cystogram Min 3V S&l
Urogram Retro Worwo Kub
X-Ray Intro Gi Tube S&lI

Endo Bile/Pancr Duct S&lI
X-Ray Intraop Cholang S&I
X-Ray Colon Contrast

X-Ray Colon Cont Worwokub
X-Ray Sm Bowel Mult Films
X-Ray Uppr Gi W Sm Bowel
X-Ray Upper Gi W Kub

X-ray exam, upper gi tract
Swallow Funct Cine/Video
Contrast x-ray, esophagus
Mri abdomen w/o & w/dye
Mri abdomen w/o dye

Ct angio abdom w/o & w/dye
Ct abdomen w/o & w/dye

Ct abdomen w/dye

Ct abdomen w/o dye

X-Ray Abd Compl W Chest
X-RAY ABDOMEN COMPLETE, 2 VIEWS
X-Ray Abdomen Single Ap V
Mri joint Iwr extr w/o&w/dye
Mri joint of lwr extr w/dye
Mri jnt of lwr extre w/o dye
Mri lwr extremity w/o&w/dye
Mri lower extremity w/o dye
Ct angio lwr extr w/o&w/dye
Ct lwr extremity w/o&w/dye
Ct lower extremity w/dye

Ct lower extremity w/o dye
X-Ray Toe(S) Min 2V

X-Ray Calcaneus Min 2V
X-Ray Foot Complete

X-Ray Foot 2 Views

X-Ray Ankle Complete

X-Ray Ankle 2 Views

X-Ray Tib/Fib 2 Views
Arthrogram Knee S&lI

X-ray exam of knee, 3

X-Ray Knee 1-2 Views
Arthrogram Hip S&lI

Mri joint upr extr w/o&w/dye
Mri joint upr extrem w/o dye
Mri uppr extremity w/o&w/dye
Mri upper extremity w/o dye
Cta Upr Ext Wo & W Cont

Ct uppr extremity w/o&w/dye

530.53
436.63
1,282.36
506.88
714.44
769.23
751.62
751.62
506.27
751.62
281.29
429.42
506.27
506.27
3,362.41
2,071.35
2,075.96
2,015.44
1,818.42
1,062.20
433.56
281.29
281.29
3,362.41
2,781.59
2,071.35
3,362.46
2,071.35
2,075.96
2,015.44
1,818.42
1,060.64
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
942.49
281.29
281.29
533.61
3,362.41
2,071.35
3,362.41
2,071.35
2,075.96
2,015.44



800267
800268
800269
800270
800271
800272
800273
800274
800275
800276
800277
800278
800280
800281
800282
800283
800284
800285
800286
800287
800288
800289
800290
800291
800292
800294
800295
800296
800297
800298
800299
800300
800301
800302
800303
800304
800305
800306
800307
800308
800309
800310
800311
800312
800313
800314
800317
800318
800319

Ct upper extremity w/dye
Ct upper extremity w/o dye
X-Ray Finger(S) Min 2 V
X-Ray Hand Min 3 Views
X-Ray Hand 2 Views

X-Ray Wrist Complete
X-Ray Wrist 2 Views

X-Ray Forearm 2 Views
X-Ray Elbow Complete
X-Ray Elbow 2 Views

X-Ray Humerus Min 2 Views
X-Ray Shoulder Joints Bil
X-Ray Shoulder Complete
X-Ray Scapula Complete
X-Ray Clavicle Complete
Myelogram Lumbsacr S&lI
X-Ray Sacrumcoccyx Min 2V
X-Ray Sacroiliac 3+ Views
Mri pelvis w/o & w/dye

Mri pelvis w/dye

Mri pelvis w/o dye

Ct pelvis w/o & w/dye

Ct pelvis w/dye

Ct pelvis w/o dye

Cta Pelvis Wo & W Cont
X-Ray Pelvis 1-2 Views

Mri lumbar spine w/o & w/dye

Mri chest spine w/o & w/dye
Mri neck spine w/o & w/dye
Mri lumbar spine w/dye

Mri lumbar spine w/o dye
Mri chest spine w/dye

Mri chest spine w/o dye

Mri neck spine w/dye

Mri neck spine w/o dye

Ct lumbar spine w/o & w/dye
Ct lumbar spine w/dye

Ct lumbar spine w/o dye

Ct Spine Thor Wo & W Cont
Ct Spine Thoracic W Cont

Ct Spine Thoracic Wo Cont
Ct Spine Cerv Wo & W Cont
Ct Spine Cervical W Cont

Ct Spine Cervical Wo Cont
X-Ray Lumbsacr Min 4 View
X-Ray Lumbsacr 2-3 Views
X-Ray Spine Thoracic 3V
X-Ray Spine Cerv Compl
X-Ray Spine Cerv 2-3 View

1,818.42
1,054.77
274.36
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
1,546.85
281.29
281.29
3,362.71
2,781.59
2,071.35
2,015.44
1,818.42
1,062.20
2,075.96
281.29
3,362.41
3,362.41
3,362.41
2,781.59
2,071.35
2,781.59
2,071.35
2,781.59
2,071.35
2,015.44
1,818.42
1,062.20
2,015.44
1,818.42
1,062.20
2,015.44
1,818.42
1,228.80
433.56
281.29
433.56
433.56
281.29



800320
800322
800323
800324
800325
800326
800327
800328
800329
800330
800331
800332
800333
800335
800336
800337
800338
800339
800340
800341
800342
800343
800344
800345
800346
800347
800348
800349
800350
800351
800352
800353
800354
800355
800356
800357
800358
800359
800360
800361
800364
800365
800366
800367
800368
800370
800371
800372
800373

X-Ray Spine Single View
Mri chest w/o & w/dye
Mri chest w/dye

Mri chest w/o dye

Cta Chest W Contrast

Ct thorax w/o & w/dye

Ct thorax w/dye

Ct thorax w/o dye

X-Ray Sternclav Jt Min 3V
X-Ray Sternum Min 2 Views
X-Ray Ribs Bil 3 Views
X-Ray Ribs Uni 2 Views
X-Ray Chest Spec Views
X-Ray Chest 2 Views Wobl
X-Ray Chest 2 Views
X-Ray Chest Single View
Mri brain w/o & w/dye
Mri brain w/dye

Mri brain w/o dye

Mr angiograph neck w/o&w/dye
Mr angiography neck w/o dye
Mr angiograph head w/o&w/dye
Mr angiography head w/o dye
Mri orbt/fac/nck w/o & w/dye

Mri orbit/face/neck w/o dye
Cta Neck W Contrast

Cta Head W Contrast

Ct sft tsue nck w/o & w/dye
Ct soft tissue neck w/dye

Ct soft tissue neck w/o dye
Ct maxillofacial w/o & w/dye
Ct maxillofacial w/dye

Ct maxillofacial w/o dye

Ct orbit/ear/fossa w/o&w/dye

Ct orbit/ear/fossa w/dye
Ct orbit/ear/fossa w/o dye
Ct head/brain w/o & w/dye
Ct head/brain w/dye

Ct Head/Brain W/O Contrst
X-Ray Sialogram S&lI

X-Ray Neck Soft Tissue
Magnetic image, jaw joint
X-Ray Tmj Bil

X-Ray Skull Compl Min 4V
X-Ray Skull < 4 Views

X-Ray Sinus Paranas Compl
X-Ray Sinus Paranasal <3V
X-Ray Orbits Compl Min 4V
X-Ray Nasal Bones Min 3V

281.29
3,362.41
2,781.59
2,071.35
2,075.96
2,015.44
1,818.42
1,062.20

281.29

281.29

433.56

281.29

281.29

281.29

281.29

281.29
3,362.41
2,781.59
2,071.35
3,362.41
2,071.35
3,362.41
2,071.35
3,362.41
2,071.35
2,075.96
2,075.96
2,015.44
1,818.42
1,062.20
2,015.44
1,818.42
1,062.20
2,015.44
1,818.42
1,062.20
2,015.44
1,818.42
1,126.40

588.29

281.29
2,071.35

281.29

433.56

281.29

433.56

281.29

433.56

281.29



800374
800376
800377
800378
800381
800382
800383
800385
800387
800398
800399
800401
800402
800404
800409
800410
800411
800412
800420
800447
800448
800454
800458
800461
800469
800471
800472
800473
800476
800477
800478
800479
800481
800482
800486
800488
800489
800492
800493
800494
800497
800498
800499
800500
800501
800502
800504
800505
800507

X-Ray Facial Bones Min 3V

X-Ray Mastoids Comp Min3V
X-Ray Jaw Min Of 4 Views

X-ray eye for foreign body

Bx Thyroid Perc Need Core
Aspirate/inject thyriod cyst
Catheter for hysterography
Injection for bladder x-ray
Drainage of kidney lesion
Injection for knee x-ray

Injection for hip x-ray

Injection for elbow x-ray
Injection for shoulder x-ray
Drainage of breast lesion

Tc99M Sulfcolloid To20Mci
Tc99M Maa Up To 10Mci

TC 99M PENTETATE PER 25 MCI
Tc99M Mebrofenin To 15Mci
INJ/ASP SHUNT TUBING

MR ANGIOGRAPHY HEAD W/Dy
MR ANGIOGRAPHY NECK W/Dy
VISAPAQUE PER ML

X-Ray Knee 1-2 Views Bil
C-REACTIVE PROTEIN
SCREENING MAMMO UNILATERAL
US EXAM,DUPLEX SCAN, LIMITED
US EXAM, RETROPERITONEAL, LIMITED
US EXAM,TRANSPLANTED KIDNEY W/DOPPLER
IN-111 WBC ADMINISTRATION
CT ABD PEL W/O DYE

CT ABD PEL W/ DYE

CT ABD PEL W/O & W/ DYE

RIBS UNILATERAL

TECHNETIUM HDP TO 30 MClI

OB UMBILICAL ARTERY DOPPLER
CAROTID DUPLEX (NECK)

CT ANGIO AORTA W/BFRO

DX CHEST, 4V / FLUORO

DX CHEST, PA/LAT & FLUORO

DX CHEST, PA/LAT & LORDOTIC, 3 VIEWS
DX INFANT LOWER EXT, LT 2V>
DX INFANT LOWER EXT, RT 2V>
DX INFANT LOWER EXT,BIL 2V>
DX INFANT UPPER EXT, LT 2V

DX INFANT UPPER EXT, RT 2V

DX INFANT, UPPER EXT BIL 2V
DX OPTIC FORAMINA

DX PEDS FB/NOSE-RECTUM 1V
DX UGI, SINGLE W/SBFT

433.56
281.29
433.56
281.29
557.88
557.88
212.48
265.01
361.47
645.12
645.12
409.60
645.12
557.88
83.15
7.78
66.56
148.99
340.99
2,781.59
2,781.59
2.22
281.29
63.49
413.29
622.80
607.85
647.68
1,275.96
2,048.00
2,953.11
2,927.37
433.56
84.28
75.78
663.35
1,169.00
699.29
699.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
846.40



800508
800509
800512
800522
800524
800525
800527
800530
800533
800536
800537
800538
800539
800540
800544
800545
800546
800547
800551
800552
800553
800575
800595
800600
800618
800650
800651
800652
800653
800656
800657
800658
800837
800839
800840
800841
800846
800864
850005
850016
850017
850018
850019
850020
850029
850030
850031
850034
850053

DX UGI, W/AIR, W/KUB

DX UGI, W/AIR, W/O KUB

NM INFLAMMATORY/ABCESS LTD

US AORTA

US DOP CAROTID BIL

US RENAL

DX FACIAL BONES, < 3V

DX FACIAL BONES, < 3V

DX SACROILIAC JOINTS < 3V

DX KNEE, BIL STANDING

MRI LOWER EXTREMITY

DX ABDOMEN, KUB & OBLIQUE, 3 VIEWS

DX TOMO TMIJ

US ED ABD LTD RETROPERITONEAL

DX BONE SURVEY-METASTATIC

DX INFANT BONE SURVEY

DX DEXA PERIPHERAL

NM LUNG SCAN VENT/AEROSOL

PENETATE DTPA AEROSOL <=75MClI
SINCALIDE (KINEVAC) PER 5 MCG

IN 111 OXYQUINOLINE DX 0.5 MCI
ASPRIATION CYST, BREAST ADDIT

TRANLUM MECH THROMBECT VEIN RP
REM/REPL INT URETERAL STENT

THYROID IMAGING W SINGLE OR MULTIPLE UPTAKES
BX BREAST W/ DEVICE 1ST LESION US GUIDE
BX BREAST W/ DEVICE ADDL LESION US GUIDE
BX BREAST W/DEVICE 1ST LESION US GUIDE
BX BREAST W/ DEVICE ADDL LESION US GUIDE
US BREAST, WHOLE

US BREAST, LIMITED

US BREAST, AXILLA

BILATERAL SCREENING MAMMO WITH CAD
BILATERAL DIAGNOSTIC MAMMO WITH CAD
UNILATERAL DIAGNOSTIC MAMMO WITH CAD
37188 VENOUS M-THROMBECTOMY ADD-ON
36902 INTRODUCTION OF NEEDLE/CATH,ANGIO
PUNCTURE ASPIRATION OF HYDROCELE

Rad Guid Cath Plc S&l

Angio Sel Ea Add Vess S&I

Angio Visc Select S&I

Angio Brach Retro S&lI

Angio Ext Uni S&lI

Angio Ext Bil S&I

Angio Pulm Nonselect S&I

Angio Pulm Uni Select S&I

S&I ANGIO PULM BILAT SELECTIVE

Angio Pelvic Select S&lI

Bx Renal Perc

751.62
846.40
3,075.28
607.85
663.35
607.85
281.29
281.29
259.89
281.29
2,781.59
281.29
433.56
607.85
433.56
433.56
215.76
1,352.19
103.22
26.94
2,482.07
247.81
4,878.95
2,454.02
1,425.51
894.87
894.87
894.87
894.87
395.26
395.26
400.69
426.50
439.60
278.12
4,878.95
3,942.40
422.20
288.67
1,290.44
2,634.75
2,937.96
2,668.85
2,335.74
2,698.44
2,688.72
2,739.40
2,946.66
830.46



850055
850056
850059
850064
850065
850095
850096
850100
850102
850118
850120
850122
850123
850124
850125
850126
850134
850144
850150
850151
850152
850155
850161
850174
850177
850178
850179
850182
850183
850184
850185
850186
850194
850195
850202
850205
850206
850211
850222
850227
850228
850231
850235
850237
850244
850245
850261
850266
850270

Biopsy, abdominal mass
Biopsy, lung or mediastinum
Bone biopsy, trocar/needle
Stress Test Tracing Only
CARDIOVERSION ELECTIVE EXTERNAL
Change ext/int ureter stent
CHANGE GTUBE PERC W/O IMAG/ENDOSCO
Chemotherapy, into CNS
Coagulation time
Serialogram Thorac S&lI
Serialogram Abd S&I
Myelogram Cerv S&I
Arthrogram Shoulder S&I
Myelogram 2+ Reg S&lI
Myelogram Thor S&lI
Urogram Ante S&l

Ct Guide Needle Plcmt S&l
Drain cerebro spinal fluid
Drain/inject, joint/bursa
Drain/inject, joint/bursa
Drain/inject, joint/bursa

Us Guide Needle Plcmt S&I
ICD EP EVALUATION

Endo Repair Abdaort Aneur
Establish access to artery
Est Access Extrem Artery
Exchange drainage catheter
Fluoroguide for spine inject
Fluoroguide for vein device
Fluoro Exam Up To 1 Hr

Fna w/image

Angio F/U Thru Exist Cath
GUIDEWIRE |

GUIDEWIRE II
CPR/EMERGENT CARDIOVERSION (NO RESP)
ICD BI-VENT

ICD DUAL

ICD SINGLE

Inj foramen epidural I/s

Inj w/fluor, eval cv device
Inject epidural patch

Inject sinus tract for x-ray
CONTRAST INJECTION VENOGRAPHY
Injection for bladder x-ray
Injection for myelogram
Injection for shoulder x-ray
Ins Cv Cath 5Yr Or Older

Ins Picc Wo Port >5Yrs

Ins Cv Cath Wo Port >5Yrs

830.46
1,044.48
830.46
1,339.13
445.67
1,103.87
236.54
673.79
42.91
3,057.46
2,301.95
1,550.64
587.06
1,987.79
1,175.35
418.82
1,044.48
340.99
231.94
164.08
166.18
576.97
1,132.85
562.28
706.56
530.12
896.00
259.38
453.63
453.63
508.11
562.28
80.40
80.40
331.98
16,896.00
16,896.00
27,033.60
429.06
120.83
340.99
212.48
683.32
247.60
706.56
645.12
459.78
555.93
1,771.16



850275
850278
850296
850297
850298
850312
850313
850314
850315
850318
850329
850330
850352
850353
850355
850356
850357
850358
850359
850360
850361
850362
850363
850364
850365
850366
850370
850371
850373
850387
850393
850398
850405
850407
850408
850409
850410
850411
850412
850413
850415
850416
850417
850421
850422
850425
850426
850431
850441

Ins Arterial Line Percut
THORACOSTOMY-ABCESS/HEMTHRX/EMPYM
LEAD ICD

LEAD PACEMAKER

Lead, coronary venous
Needle biopsy chest lining
Needle biopsy of liver

Needle biopsy, muscle
Needle biopsy, pancreas
Fluoro Guide Needl| Plcmt
PCMKR, DC RATE RESPONSIVE
PCMKR, SC RATE RESPONSIVE
Place catheter in aorta

Place catheter in artery
Cathart Addord Abd/Pel/Ex
Cath Art 3Rd Ord Thorbrac
Cath Art Ea AddI Thorbrac
Cathart 3Rdord Abd/Pel/Ex
Cath Place Pulm Artery

Cath Art 2Nd Ord Thorbrac
Cathart 1Stord Abd/Pel/Ex
Cathart 2Ndord Abd/Pel/Ex
Cath Art 1St Ord Thorbrac
Place catheter in vein

Place catheter in vein

Place catheter in vein

Perc Mech Thromb Int Vess
Prim art m-thrombect add-on
Pseudoaneurysm injection trt
Puncture drainage of lesion
RECORDER,MED REVEAL/REVEAL PLU
Remov Tunn Cvcath Wo Port
Remove renal tube w/fluoro
Repair arterial blockage

Pta Periph Art S&I

Pta Brachiceph Ea Vessel

Pta Balloon Fem Pop

Pta Renal/Visc S&I

Pta Renal Or Visc Art

Pta Balloon lliac

Pta Periph Art Ea Add S&lI
REPAIR ARTERY BLOCKAGE, EACH
Pta Ea Addl Visc Art S&I
Repair venous blockage

Pta Venous S&l

Repl Cvcath W Port Pump
Comp Repl Cvcath Woport
Repos Ven Cath Und Fluor
Ekg 1-3Leads Tracing Only

120.42
521.52
6,336.00
739.23
2,816.00
830.46
830.46
830.46
830.46
366.95
6,234.62
4,097.33
706.56
780.49
390.66
1,227.67
390.66
1,227.67
2,336.67
975.56
795.24
1,220.40
795.24
981.50
1,220.40
479.69
4,878.95
1,986.87
459.78
339.76
7,034.37
459.78
368.64
2,503.94
2,154.09
3,063.09
3,239.94
1,985.54
2,011.24
2,151.22
2,084.56
3,063.09
1,985.54
2,058.65
2,267.44
1,585.15
1,585.15
557.88
36.86



850443
850452
850455
850464
850476
850478
850479
850480
850483
850506
850510
850511
850512
850518
850520
850527
850530
850533
850542
850543
850553
850560
850565
850592
850607
850609
850610
850611
850613
850614
850615
850616
850617
850648
850655
850694
850698
850700
850701
850706
850713
850714
850719
850720
850734
850737
850739
850740
850741

R HT CATH ONLY

RIGHT HEART CATH (CHD)

Sec art m-thrombect add-on

Spinal fluid tap, diagnostic

HEMOSTATIC PATCH

EXTERNAL TEMP PACING

INOTROPIC INFUSION THERAPY EACH ADD'L HOUR
INOTROPIC INFUSION THERAPY 1ST HR

Tilt table evaluation

Us guide, vascular access

S&I VENOGRAPHY EXT UNILATERAL
Venogram Ext Bil S&I

Veno Caval Sup Serial S&lI

Veno Caval Inf Serial S&lI

Venous mech thrombectomy

Serialogram Abd W Runoff

Chg Perc Cath W Cont S&l

X-Ray Absc/Fist/Sinus S&I

Urethrocysto Retro S&lI

Transcath Ther Emb S&lI

PERC,TRAN ANGIO,TIBIOPERONEAL

S&| TRANSCATHETEROCCL/EMBOLIZATION W/DEVICE
CATH PLCMNT NON SEL FEMORAL AR

Ivp W Or Wo Kub Or Tomo

SPINE, CERVICAL 4 VIEWS

X-Ray Lumbosacr Complete

Lumbosacr Bend 2 or 3 VWS

SHOULDER, 1 VIEW

X-Ray Knee Complete

MRI FACE, NECK W/CONTRAST

MRI, ABDOMEN W/CONTRAST

MRI,UPR EXTREM W/CONTRAST

MRIJNT UPR EXT W/CONTRST

Ins Tunn Pleur Cath Wcuff

RPLC GTUBE PERC UNDR FLUORO INC INJ
PCMKR BI-VENT

ULTRASONIC GUIDE FOR NDLE PLCMT-INJCTN
LEAD BI VENT Il

ROUTINE VENIPUNCTURE

AV FISTULOGRAM INIT PUNCTURE(INCLD S&I
INJ PARAVERT F JNT L/S 3 LEV

ANGIOGRAPHY AV SHUNT

XR BILE DUCT/PANCREAS,CHOLANGIOGRAPHY
TECHNETIUM TC-99M PERTECHNETATE, DIAG
X-RAY RIBS BILATERAL

THORACIC SPINNE 2 VIEWS

FEM POP ATHERECT/PLASTY

FEM POP ATHERECT/PLASTY/STENT
TIBIOPER ATHERECT/PLASTY

5,306.68
2,487.30
1,986.87
340.99
489.52
1,047.43
83.97
433.15
457.22
552.55
847.46
807.53
2,483.71
2,360.12
4,878.95
2,474.09
258.71
302.08
530.53
837.12
6,547.46
837.12
530.12
1,282.36
433.56
433.56
433.56
281.29
433.56
2,781.59
2,781.59
2,781.59
2,781.59
1,922.05
470.02
10,912.05
386.51
2,816.00
12.80
565.76
183.19
1,378.00
145.00
5.22
433.56
281.29
6,547.46
9,924.61
9,924.61



850743
850745
850746
850747
850748
850749
850750
850751
850752
850753
850754
850760
850761
850762
850763
850765
850780
850792
850793
850794
850795
850801
850803
850804
850805
850807
850829
850833
850836
850837
850838
850839
850840
850841
850843
850844
850845
850850
850854
850857
850860
850881
850887
850888
850889
850890
850892
850895
850899

TIBIOPER ATHERECT/PLASTY,ADD'L
TIBIOPERONEAL PLASTY,ADD'L

ILIAC STENT/PLASTY

ILIAC STENT/PLASTY, ADD'L

FEM/POP PLASTY/STENT

FEM/POP PLASTY/STENT/ATHERECT
TIBIAL/PERONEAL STENT/PLASTY
TIBIAL/PERONEAL STENT/PLASTY/ATHERECT
TIBIAL/PERONEAL STENT/PLASTY, ADD'L
TIBIAL/PER STENT/PLASTY/ATHERECT,ADD'L

L HT CATH W/WO LV GRAM INCL S&!

L HT CATH W/CORONARY ANGIO W/WO LV GRA
L HT CATH W/CORONARY&BYPASS ANGIO W/WO
R&L HT CATH W/CORONARY ANGIO W/WO LV G
R&L HT CATH W/CORONARY&BYPASS ANGIO W/
PHARM STRESS W/CATH (NOT INCLDG DRUG)
PTA ILIAC INITIAL VESSEL

CT ANGIO ABDOMEN PELVIS

HEPATOBILIARY IMAGING

HEPATOBILARY IMAGING WITH PHARM INTERVENTION
VENTILATION AND PERFUSION LUNG SCAN

SUB ORDER RENAL CATH-UNI

IVC FILTER INS INC S&lI

REPOSITION IVC FILTER INC S&l

IVC FILTER REMOVAL INC S&lI

ABD PARACENTESIS W GUID
PERICARDIOCENTESIS INIT

TEMP PACER INSERT TRANS ELE

INTRA-AORTIC BALLOON INSERT

PTA AORTIC

PTA VENOUS

SEL CATH PL VEN SYS 1ST

SEL CATH PL VEN SYS 2ND

INTR CATH RT HRT/PULM AR

INTR NEEDLE/CATH RETR BR AR
ARTERIOVENOUS SHUNT DIALYS

CATH ADD 2/3RD LOWER EXT

AORTOGRAPHY THOR SERIALGRPH
THROMBOLYSIS INFUSION

HEART CATH LEFT PERC

TRANSLUMINAL CATH 1111

INCIS/DRAN ST ABCES SUBFASCIAL

REMOVE TUNNELED PLEURAL CATH

MECH REM PERICATH OM CVD SEPV

BONE MARROW BIOPSY

NASO/ORO-GASTRIC TUBE PLACE

REMOV INT URETERAL STENT

IR REMOV FILBRIN STRIP/FEMORAL

CATH, TRANS ATHEREC, ROTATION

2,330.93
2,151.73
6,547.46
3,106.92
6,547.46
9,924.61
9,924.61
14,941.59
3,107.94
4,781.36
7,200.77
8,889.65
9,477.73
12,135.51
13,314.20
394.24
3,239.94
2,946.55
178.69
1,923.89
2,058.65
2,634.75
3,209.52
2,211.43
2,211.43
742.60
571.85
5,460.02
584.60
2,503.94
2,058.65
981.50
1,220.40
780.49
706.56
565.76
390.66
3,057.46
187.39
8,889.65
228.32
830.46
459.78
1,585.15
830.46
177.15
2,454.02
168.96
2,282.65



850900
850902
850952
850962
850963
851010
851015
851017
851024
851025
851026
851079
851094
851102
851103
851107
851115
851195
851201
851202
851205
851206
851207
851209
851210
851212
851221
861068

TRANSLUMINAL CATH 1l

CATH HEMODIALYSIS SHORT-TERM

TC99M PENTETATE - AEROSOL

X-Ray Exam of Mastoids

FNA w/o Image

THORACENTESIS

CATH ART 1ST ORD THORBRAC W/ S&I
CATH PL INT CAROTID WITH S&I
TRANSCATH VENOUS INFUSION
TRANSCATH ART OR VEN INFUSION
CESSATION OF THORMBOLYSIS

HCHG GUIDEWIRE FOR PERCU ACCESS PANEL
MRI DYNAMIC PELVIC FLOOR

ULTRASOUND BIOPSY

US BIOPSY ADD SITE

OPEN/PERQ PLACE STENT 1ST

IMAGE CATH FLUID-VISC

UNLISTED FLUROSCOPIC PROCEDURE (DIAGNOSTIC INTERVENTIONAL)
XR THRC,LMBR (CRV,SAC) SPINE 1VW

XR THRC,LMBR (CRV,SAC) SPINE 2-3 VW

XR HIP UNILATERAL; 1 VIEW

XR HIP UNILATERAL; 2-3 VIEWS

XR HIP UNILATERAL; MINIMUM OF 4 VIEWS
XR HIPS BILATERAL; 3-4 VIEWS

XR HIPS BILATERAL; MINIMUM OF 5 VIEWS
XR FEMUR; 2 VIEWS

PLMT BILIARY DRAINAGE CATH, EXT

FLU VACCINE-FLUARIX 11V4

*** Price will vary based on dosage or type of supply used

228.32
411.14
103.22
433.56
309.76
777.01
1,585.15
2,634.75
1,828.97
1,828.97
1,828.97
80.40
2,071.35
894.87
894.87
6,547.46
926.52
606.41
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
281.29
433.56
433.56
433.56
1,922.05
22.53



	Sheet1

